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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S Tot Total

1| RUS - Russia 3 3 6 2 2 4 5 3 2 10 1

2 | UKR - Ukraine 1 1 3 2 5 3 1 2 6 =2

2 | DEN - Denmark 1 3 2 1 3 3 1 2 6 =2

4 | NED - Netherlands 2 1 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 5 =4

5| GER - Germany 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 4 =7

6 | GBR - Great Britain 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 4 =7

7 | CRO - Croatia 1 1 1 1 =11

7 | NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1 =11

9| ITA - ltaly 1 3 1 1 2 2 3 5 =4

9 | FRA - France 2 2 1 3 2 3 5 =4

11 | SLO - Slovenia 2 2 2 2 =9

12 | TUR - Turkey 1 1 2 1 1 2 =9

13 | EST - Estonia 1 1 1 1 =11

13 | GRE - Greece 1 1 1 1 =11

15 | ESP - Spain 1 1 1 =11

Total: 8 8 24 10 10 10 30 18 18 18 54
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Junior Mixed Team Fri 6 Jul | GOLD TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS-Russia
SEGINA Tatiana
SILVER | KOMOCAR Jaka SLO-Slovenia
BOZIC Brina
BRONZE | DELAIRE Louis FRA-France
BRIANNE Noemie
Recurve Cadet Mixed Team Fri 6 Jul | GOLD SHTYRBU lvan UKR-Ukraine
PAVLOVA Anastasia
SILVER KOENIG Thomas FRA-France
CARLIER Aurelie
BRONZE | MAKHNENKO Artem RUS-Russia
SYRENOVA Soelma
Recurve Junior Men Sat 7 Jul | GOLD TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS-Russia
SILVER VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED-Netherlands
BRONZE |RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP-Spain
Recurve Junior Women Sat 7 Jul | GOLD SEGINA Tatiana RUS-Russia
SILVER PARNAT Reena EST-Estonia
BRONZE | BRIANNE Noemie FRA-France
Recurve Cadet Men Sat 7 Jul | GOLD VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED-Netherlands
SILVER MAKHNENKO Artem RUS-Russia
BRONZE | KOENIG Thomas FRA-France
Recurve Cadet Women Sat 7 Jul | GOLD BAUER Katharina GER-Germany
SILVER PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR-Ukraine
BRONZE |ROTA Gaia ITA-Italy
Compound Junior Men Sat 7 Jul | GOLD SCHLOESSER Mike NED-Netherlands
SILVER NENCIONI Michele ITA-Italy
BRONZE |FRANTZEN Claus DEN-Denmark
Compound Junior Women Sat 7 Jul | GOLD GRYDELAND Runa NOR-Norway
SILVER VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS-Russia
BRONZE | MEISSNER Janine GER-Germany
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

BOMBOEVA Anna

BOLOTOVA Oyuna

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Cadet Men Sat 7 Jul | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN-Denmark
SILVER | AERIKOS Christos GRE-Greece
BRONZE | MIKKELSEN Simon DEN-Denmark
Compound Cadet Women Sat 7 Jul | GOLD SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS-Russia
SILVER PROTASOVA Radmila RUS-Russia
BRONZE | NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina ITA-Italy
Recurve Junior Men Team Sat 7 Jul | GOLD SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR-Ukraine
KOMONYUK Vitaliy
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
SILVER VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED-Netherlands
DIELEMANS Mitch
KLOOS Joey
BRONZE | KIRSEVER Kerem TUR-Turkey
YILMAZ Yagiz
AYDIN Cagatay
Recurve Junior Women Team Sat 7 Jul | GOLD RODIONOVA Polina UKR-Ukraine
DUBAS Iryna
PAVLICHENKO Daria
SILVER AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA-Italy
MANDIA Claudia
FILIPPI Gloria
BRONZE | SEGINA Tatiana RUS-Russia
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Cadet Men Team

Sat 7 Jul

GOLD

SCHMITZ Carlo

RUDOW Marc

MAIER Lukas

GER-Germany

SILVER

KOENIG Thomas
DANIEL Lucas

VERMEERSCH Remy

FRA-France

BRONZE

APPELS Jesher
VAN DEN BERG Sjef

SMULDERS Jeroen

NED-Netherlands

Recurve Cadet Women Team

Sat 7 Jul

GOLD

SYRENOVA Soelma

DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana

ALIEVA Sabina

RUS-Russia

SILVER

PITMAN Bryony
MARTIN Rebecca

FISHER Abbie

GBR-Great Britain

BRONZE

PAVLOVA Anastasia
GARAMOVA Rymma

LUKYANOVA Nataliya

UKR-Ukraine

Compound Junior Men Team

Sat 7 Jul

GOLD

MITCHELL Jordan

OUTRAM Adam

BUNCE Jake

GBR-Great Britain

SILVER

KNUDSEN Mads

FRANTZEN Claus

ANDERSEN Joachim

DEN-Denmark

BRONZE

RAGNI Matteo

NENCIONI Michele

IBBA Fabio

ITA-Italy
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

SHKOLNA Mariya

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Cadet Men Team Sat 7 Jul | GOLD BUDEN Domagoj CRO-Croatia
VAVRO Mario
BABOK Deni
SILVER KOROSEC Vili SLO-Slovenia
STOSEVSKI Luka
MODIC Stas
BRONZE | BULL Jonathan GBR-Great Britain
PENNELL Luke
INGRAM Matthew
Compound Junior Mixed Team Sat 7 Jul | GOLD FRANTZEN Claus DEN-Denmark
FRANDSEN Ida
SILVER | KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR-Turkey
COSKUN Ecem Cansu
BRONZE | GONSER Justus GER-Germany
MEISSNER Janine
Compound Cadet Mixed Team Sat 7 Jul | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN-Denmark
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst
SILVER | BULL Jonathan GBR-Great Britain
CLARK Daisy
BRONZE |HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR-Ukraine
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

AUT  AUSTRIA BERTSCHLER Alexander 11Jul 1994  015A Recurve Junior Men
BRUNNER Angelika Officials Coach
GAPPMAYER Gregor 310ct 1993 014A Recurve Junior Men
KURZ Christoph 11 Mar 1994  016A Recurve Junior Men
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 06 Aug 1994 054B Compound Junior Men

AZE  AZERBAIJAN FAZILOV Natig Officials Coach
KOPNIN Alexei 28 Oct 1994 024C Recurve Junior Men

BEL BELGIUM COUDYSER Jens 19 Jul 1993  019A Recurve Junior Men
DECKERS Eline 24 Feb 1995 035A Recurve Cadet Women
DECKERS Michael 27 Apr 1993  017A Recurve Junior Men
DOMANSKI Ludovic 30Jun 1993 045C Compound Junior Men
DOMANSKI Renaud 10 Dec 1996  048B Compound Cadet Men
FLEURINCK Mick 18 Sep 1993  046C Compound Junior Men
GOBBELS Zoe 14 Apr 1992  041C Recurve Junior Women
KOOLS Reginald 16 Jun 1993 047C Compound Junior Men
MARTENS Rick 02 Feb 1997 016B Recurve Cadet Men
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena 22 Mar 1997 054B Compound Cadet Women
MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia 09 Aug 1995 055B Compound Cadet Women
NOTENBOOM Francis Officials Coach
RAMAEKERS Robin 26 Oct 1994  018A Recurve Junior Men
RONSSE Marc Officials Team Captain
VAN HOUTVEN Joris 11Jan 1995 017B Recurve Cadet Men
VERMEIREN Gert Officials Coach
VERMEIREN Rika 23 May 1995 053B Compound Cadet Women

BLR BELARUS AFANASYEVA Maryia 09 Jan 1996 031B Recurve Junior Women
ANISHKEVICH Maksim 03 Dec 1993 013A Recurve Junior Men
BAHIUK Darya 27 Sep 1995 029C Recurve Cadet Women
FEDARUK lvan 11 Apr 1997 015B Recurve Cadet Men
HUL Iryna 21 Apr1992 032B Recurve Junior Women
KAROUKIN Anton 31 Mar 1993  012A Recurve Junior Men
KRUPKO Darya 31Jul 1995 027C Recurve Cadet Women
NIKULINA Liubou 23 0ct1992 030B Recurve Junior Women
PUPKEVICH Siarhei Officials Coach
PUZIAK Mikhail Officials Coach
SHVETS Lidziya 05Jun 1996 028C Recurve Cadet Women
STASHKEVICH Yan 06 Jul 1994 011A Recurve Junior Men
TARASHKEVICH Dzmitry 06 Nov 1995 013B Recurve Cadet Men
VARABYOU llya 02 Aug 1996 014B Recurve Cadet Men

BUL BULGARIA DANAILOVA Dobromira 24 Oct 1995 035C Recurve Cadet Women
DIMITROV Kostadin Officials Coach
VLADEYV Georgi 26 Aug 1996  020C Recurve Cadet Men

CRO CROATIA BABOK Deni 27 Mar 1995  050A Compound Cadet Men
BRLEK Tamara 15Jan 1996  055A Compound Cadet Women
BUDEN Domagoj 08 Aug 1997 046C Compound Cadet Men
BUDEN Dubravko Officials Coach
HORVAT Ivan 02 Sep 1998 014C Recurve Cadet Men
JURANIC Marko Officials Coach
MIHALIC Matija 23Jul 1995 015C Recurve Cadet Men
ORLIC Igor Officials Coach
ORLIC Maja 09 May 1997 053A Compound Cadet Women
ORLIC Vedran 13 Apr 1994  022C Recurve Junior Men
PAVLAKOVIC Lovro 13 Feb 1997 013C Recurve Cadet Men
POTRKAC Vanja 27 Jul 1995 054A Compound Cadet Women
VAVRO Mario 28 Nov 1997  045C Compound Cadet Men

VAVRO Zvonimir

Officials Coach
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC DUB Vojtech 30Jul 1994 015C Recurve Junior Men
HUDEC Miroslav 25 Dec 1993 016C Recurve Junior Men
MAJAROVA. Magdalena Officials Coach
NOVOTNY Vojtech 09 Apr1992 014C Recurve Junior Men
VORACEK Jiri Officials Coach
ZIZKOVA Klara 30 May 1994  040C Recurve Junior Women

DEN DENMARK ANDERSEN Joachim 21 Jul 1992 050B Compound Junior Men
ANDERSEN Laust 15 Feb 1995 006A Recurve Cadet Men
ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth 03 Jul 1995 004A Recurve Cadet Men
FRANDSEN lIda 12 Apr 1994 061A Compound Junior Women
FRANTZEN Claus 30 Oct 1992 048B Compound Junior Men
GALBERG Mathias 09 May 1993 005C Recurve Junior Men
HALSKOV Aske 01 Apr 1996  005A Recurve Cadet Men
HANSEN Stephan 19Jun 1995 045A Compound Cadet Men
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie 16 Aug 1993  040A Recurve Junior Women
HOVGAARD Kasper Officials Coach
KNUDSEN Mads 25 Feb 1992  049B Compound Junior Men
KRISTIANSEN Rene 20 Oct 1996  046A Compound Cadet Men
LAURSEN Anne Marie 11 Feb 1993  039A Recurve Junior Women
MIKKELSEN Simon 15 May 1995 047A Compound Cadet Men
SONNICHSEN Frederik 24 Mar 1992  006C Recurve Junior Men
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 10 Feb 1995 058C Compound Cadet Women
STEIMANN Bo Officials Coach
TOENDER Mathilde 04 Jan 1996  036A Recurve Cadet Women
WULFF Nikolaj 24 Dec 1993 007C Recurve Junior Men

ESP  SPAIN GONZALEZ Alejandro 29 Nov 1995  048A Compound Cadet Men
MARTIN Adriana 12 Apr 1996 036B Recurve Cadet Women
NIETO TALADRIZ Diego 24 Jun 1994  054C Compound Junior Men
PARK Myun-Kwon Officials Coach
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 19 Apr 1992  022B Recurve Junior Men

EST ESTONIA KALDAMAE Saskia 29 Jun 1992 062C Compound Junior Women
KIVILO Raul Officials Team Captain
KLETTENBERG Merit 24 Aug 1995 033C Recurve Cadet Women
NURMSALU Laura 06 Jan 1994  036C Recurve Junior Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 01 Nov 1994 021C Recurve Junior Men
PARNAT Reena 01 Dec 1993 037C Recurve Junior Women
SAKS Helena 29 May 1995 034C Recurve Cadet Women
STREPAITIS Zigmontas Officials Coach
TORNIUS Kerdo 01 Jan 1997 018C Recurve Cadet Men
VARIK Aune Officials Coach

FIN FINLAND KALL Greger Officials Official
KALL Oskar 24 Apr 1994  003A Recurve Junior Men
KALL Stina Officials Official
KOKKILA Henri 05 Dec 1993  004A Recurve Junior Men
LAINE Jere 28 Aug 1995 005C Recurve Cadet Men
LANTEE Anne Officials Team Captain
MAENPAA Eero 26 Mar 1995 004C Recurve Cadet Men
MAENPAA Eeva 06 May 1993  039B Recurve Bow Junior Women
NISKANEN lida 26 Oct 1996  033A Recurve Cadet Women
RAITTILA Samppa 06 Feb 1997 006C Recurve Cadet Men
RASANEN Teemu 08 Jul 1993  002A Recurve Junior Men
RYTKY Johanna 28 Dec 1995 034A Recurve Cadet Women
RYTKY Lauri Officials Coach
RYTKY Merja Officials Official
SAARINEN Noora 23 Sep 1997  059A Compound Cadet Women

SAARINEN Timo

Officials Coach
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

FRA FRANCE BRIANNE Noemie 08 Sep 1993  041A Recurve Junior Women
CARLIER Aurelie 15 Mar 1996  033B Recurve Cadet Women
DANIEL Lucas 01Jan 1995 007C Recurve Cadet Men
DELAIRE Louis 250ct 1993 024B Recurve Junior Men
DOLECKI Ladislas Officials Medical Person
GAUBIL Melanie 04 Oct 1997 034B Recurve Cadet Women
JULIEN Simon 01 Apr 1993 051C Compound Junior Men
KOENIG Thomas 15 Aug 1997  009C Recurve Cadet Men
RECULET Anne Officials Team Captain
TABARD SA"bastien Officials Coach
TIZZONI Jean-Manuel Officials Coach
VERMEERSCH Remy 26 Jun 1995 008C Recurve Cadet Men

GBR GREAT BRITAIN ARNOLD Andrew Officials Coach
BATEY Jo Officials Medical Person
BROWN Georgina 09 Mar 1993  057C Compound Junior Women
BULL Jonathan 17 Jun 1995 044B Compound Cadet Men
BUNCE Jake 25Jun 1992 053A Compound Junior Men
CLARK Daisy 29 Apr 1995 056A Compound Cadet Women
COGGINS Zoe 02 Dec 1992 059C Compound Junior Women
ELEY Barry Officials Team Captain
FISHER Abbie 06 Aug 1995 026C Recurve Cadet Women
GEORGE Aalin Elisse 29 Mar 1996  057A Compound Cadet Women
GRAY Robert 14 May 1996 016C Recurve Cadet Men
HARDING Patrick Officials Medical Person
INGRAM Matthew 30 May 1996 043B Compound Cadet Men
KELLY Stephanie Officials Official
MARTIN Rebecca 08 Jan 1996 025C Recurve Cadet Women
MITCHELL Jordan 24 Jun 1994  051A Compound Junior Men
MORGAN Ashe 04 Apr 1994 016B Recurve Junior Men
NICHOLSON Steve Officials Coach
OUTRAM Adam 06 Dec 1994  052A Compound Junior Men
PENNELL Luke 12 Apr 1995 050B Compound Cadet Men
PERROTT Mary 28 Apr 1992  058C Compound Junior Women
PITMAN Bryony 01Jan 1995 024C Recurve Cadet Women
RANDALL Andrew 010Oct1992 014B Recurve Junior Men
SLATER Kieran 08 Feb 1994 015B Recurve Junior Men
VICK Jacob 07 Aug 1995 017C Recurve Cadet Men

GER GERMANY ABEL Irene Officials Coach
BACHMANN Viktor Officials Coach
BAUER Katharina 01 Sep 1995 025B Recurve Cadet Women
ENDRIZZI Martin 09 Dec 1993 052B Compound Junior Men
GONSER Justus 09 Jun 1993 051B Compound Junior Men
HEINS Mascha 01Jan 1995 033C Recurve Junior Women
HERGETH Ralf Officials Coach
HERTKORN Holger Officials Coach
HERZIG Sven 07 Mar 1994  011B Recurve Junior Men
KAHLLUND Florian 07 Jun 1993 012B Recurve Junior Men
KRAUTZ Laura 23 Apr 1995 026B Recurve Cadet Women
LEMKE Jana 150ct 1994 024B Recurve Cadet Women
MAIER Lukas 27 May 1995 016A Recurve Cadet Men
MEISSNER Janine 02 Feb 1997 062A Compound Junior Women
OBST Oliver 24 May 1993 013B Recurve Junior Men
RODE Julia 04 Feb 1992 034C Recurve Junior Women
RUDOW Marc 27 Sep 1995 017A Recurve Cadet Men
SCHMITZ Carlo 28 Mar 1996  018A Recurve Cadet Men
VIEHMEIER lIsabel 24 Jun 1992 035C Recurve Junior Women

WOEHRLE Jens

Officials Medical Person
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

GRE GREECE AERIKOS Christos 15Jul 1996 047C Compound Cadet Men
AVGOUSTOGLOU Euripidis Officials Team Captain
BPAKO Samira 04 Mar 1995 028A Recurve Junior Women
CHORTI Ariadni 19 Apr 1994  029A Recurve Junior Women
GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria 07 Oct 1994  060A Compound Junior Women
LIAPIS Thomas Officials Coach
LYRAS Dimosthenis 10 Oct 1994 053C Compound Junior Men
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 16 Jul 1992  027A Recurve Junior Women
PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 07 Apr 1994  023C Recurve Junior Men

HUN HUNGARY BANDA Arpad 10 Feb 1995 019A Recurve Cadet Men
BANDA Gabor Officials Team Captain
BANDA Tibor Officials Coach
BUZAS Anna 04 Sep 1995 059C Compound Cadet Women
OROSZ Viktor 23 Aug 1998  049A Compound Cadet Men

ISR ISRAEL ALKOLOMBRA Dotan 27 Aug 1994  020C Recurve Junior Men
DRATOVSKY Denis Officials Coach

ITA ITALY AGAMENNONI Annalisa 16 Oct 1992 035B Recurve Junior Women
ALLEGRA Carmelo 12 Mar 1996  044A Compound Cadet Men
ARTICO Andrea 29 Feb 1996 012C Recurve Cadet Men
BISIANI Matteo Officials Coach
CARRER Stefano Officials Team Captain
CLINI Filippo Officials Coach
FILIPPI Gloria 28 May 1992 034B Recurve Junior Women
FRANZOI Sabrina 19 Nov 1994 057A Compound Junior Women
GALFIONE Marco 20 May 1995 011C Recurve Cadet Men
GRILLO Deborah 08 Sep 1993  058A Compound Junior Women
IBBA Fabio 14 Feb 1992  050A Compound Junior Men
IPPOLITO Gabriele 10 Nov 1997  042A Compound Cadet Men
LANDI Elisabetta 30Jan 1992  059A Compound Junior Women
MAMMI Giulia 28 Mar 1997  030C Recurve Cadet Women
MANDIA Claudia 21 0ct 1992 033B Recurve Junior Women
MORELLO Marco 30 Dec 1992 010C Recurve Junior Men
NENCIONI Michele 19Jun 1994  049A Compound Junior Men
NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina 13 Dec 1995 058A Compound Cadet Women
PAOLETTA Matteo 25 Nov 1992 008C Recurve Junior Men
PARDINI Leonardo 18 Aug 1995 043A Compound Cadet Men
PASQUALUCCI David 27 Jun 1996 010C Recurve Cadet Men
PIANESI Lorenzo 28 Sep 1992  009C Recurve Junior Men
PODDIGHE Paolo Officials Delegation Official
RAGNI Matteo 12 Jul 1992  048A Compound Junior Men
ROMANO Chiara 24 Aug 1996 031C Recurve Cadet Women
ROTA Gaia 22 Jan 1995 032C Recurve Cadet Women
VALESELLA Flavio Officials Coach

LAT LATVIA AMATNIEKS Janis 02 May 1994  020B Recurve Junior Men
GRIBULIS Karlis Akots 20 Dec 1997 021B Recurve Cadet Men
KREICBERGA Anete 17 Sep 1992 042B Recurve Junior Women
SPURIS Aleksejs 22 Oct 1993 021B Recurve Junior Men

LTU  LITHUANIA KIZELIAUSKAITE Inga Officials Coach
KOVALEVSKIJ Adamas 20 Dec 1995 020B Recurve Cadet Men
KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas 20 Jan 1993 023B Recurve Junior Men
POCIUNAITE Gerda 08 Mar 1993  040B Recurve Junior Women
SVEDAS Vilius 03 Dec 1992 053B Compound Junior Men

MDA MOLDOVA BULIGA Artur 03 Nov 1996 008A Recurve Cadet Men
CECANOV Anatolii 18 Mar 1996  007A Recurve Cadet Men
CECANOVA Irina Officials Coach
MIRCA Alexandra 11 Oct 1993  042A Recurve Junior Women
OLARU Dan 11 Nov 1996  024A Recurve Junior Men
RUBAILO Arcadii 20 Aug 1995  009A Recurve Cadet Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

NED NETHERLANDS APPELS Jesher 23 Nov 1995 001A Recurve Cadet Men
BIJSMANS Calvin 29 Jul 1997  040A Compound Cadet Men
CUSTERS Emiel Officials Team Captain
DE VRIES Kylian 21 Nov 1996  041A Compound Cadet Men
DE VRIES Shireen 11 Nov 1993  030C Recurve Junior Women
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 19 May 1993 031C Recurve Junior Women
DIELEMANS Mitch 06 Jan 1993 019C Recurve Junior Men
ELZINGA Peter Officials Coach
GEMSER Henk Officials Delegation Official
HUIZING Be Officials Medical Person
KLOOS Joey 31 Mar 1993 018C Recurve Junior Men
SCHLOESSER Mike 15Jan 1994 052C Compound Junior Men
SMULDERS Jeroen 29 Jan 1997  003A Recurve Cadet Men
VAN DE VEN Pim 05Jan 1995 039A Compound Cadet Men
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 14 Apr 1995 002A Recurve Cadet Men
VAN DEN OEVER Rick 18 Apr 1992 017C Recurve Junior Men
VAN DER HOFF Ron Officials Coach
VAN DER LOOQY Sandra 28 Mar 1994  032C Recurve Junior Women

NOR NORWAY BURHOL Simen 23Jan 1992 012C Recurve Junior Men
B@JE Morten Officials Coach
DELERUD SVENSEN Julie 15 Nov 1995 059B Compound Cadet Women
GRYDELAND Runa 06 May 1994  060B Compound Junior Women
HAGEN Paul Andre 26 May 1992 013C Recurve Junior Men
HALVORSEN Marius 26 Dec 1992 011C Recurve Junior Men
HAUGSETH Mads 02 Mar 1995  049B Compound Cadet Men
MICHAELSEN Tove Mette Officials Delegation Official
SANDE Aslak Tegle 14 Aug 1995 021A Recurve Cadet Men
SVENSEN Knut Officials Coach

POL POLAND BARAKONSKA Milena 12 May 1992 038B Recurve Junior Women
BIZON Kacper 21 Aug 1996  015A Recurve Cadet Men
FALDZINSKI Maciej 22 Jul 1992 019B Recurve Junior Men
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 27 Sep 1996  030A Recurve Cadet Women
FATYGA Mateusz 08 Jun 1995 014A Recurve Cadet Men
GORCZYCA Joanna 24 May 1993 037B Recurve Junior Women
KARON Aleksandra Anna 16 Jan 1994 062B Compound Junior Women
KARON Krzysztof Officials Coach
KOCIK Kazimierz Officials Coach
MACHERA Helena Officials Delegation Official
MARZEC Pawel 01 Apr1994 017B Recurve Junior Men
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 02 Dec 1993 018B Recurve Junior Men
TRZEBINSKA Adrianna 04 Jul 1995 031A Recurve Cadet Women
TYSZKO Paulina 07 Jan 1992 036B Recurve Junior Women
WALASZEK Jaroslaw Officials Coach
WEJNEROWSKA Marlena 20 Sep 1995 032A Recurve Cadet Women
WOJCIK Rafal 08 Feb 1995 013A Recurve Cadet Men

ROU ROMANIA AIRINEI Eduard lulian 16 Jul 1996 007B Recurve Cadet Men
CUCOS Alina 22 Jun 1996 032B Recurve Cadet Women
DANILA Andrei 16 Jan 1994 005B Recurve Junior Men
DENES Alexandru Officials Coach
DENES Roza Officials Coach
FRAI Constantin Officials Coach
GHETAU Dana 23 May 1996 031B Recurve Cadet Women
HRIHORCIUC Calin 17 May 1996  009B Recurve Cadet Men
I0SUB Patricia 29 Jun 1996 030B Recurve Cadet Women
POPESCU Alexandru lonut 31Jan 1994 006B Recurve Junior Men
PRICOP Costel Lucian 01 Jul 1994 007B Recurve Junior Men
RUSU Valentin 29 Jan 1997 008B Recurve Cadet Men
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

RUS RUSSIA ALIEVA Sabina 23Jan 1995 027B Recurve Cadet Women
AVDEEV Nikolay 08 Nov 1993  047B Compound Junior Men
BOLOTOVA Oyuna 10 Jul 1993  035A Recurve Junior Women
BOMBOEVA Anna 02 Jun 1992 033A Recurve Junior Women
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 06 Oct 1992  059B Compound Junior Women
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 14 Apr 1996 029B Recurve Cadet Women
GORYACHEV Alexey 20 Jan 1996 040B Compound Cadet Men
KHLYSTOVA Sofia 31Jan 1996 054C Compound Cadet Women
KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina 28 Dec 1992 057B Compound Junior Women
KOZHIN Dmitry 25 Apr 1994  045B Compound Junior Men
KUZMIN Vladislav 05 Dec 1995 041B Compound Cadet Men
LYSENKO Valery Officials Coach
MAKHNENKO Artem 02 Nov 1995 012B Recurve Cadet Men
PETROV Evgeny 11 Sep 1996  039B Compound Cadet Men
PLATONOV Oleg Officials Coach
POPOV Vitalii 29Jun 1996 010B Recurve Cadet Men
PROTASOVA Radmila 03 Jan 1995 053C Compound Cadet Women
RAZUMOVA Oxana Officials Medical Person
RINCHINO Vasily 04 Apr 1995 011B Recurve Cadet Men
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 11 Apr 1996 055C Compound Cadet Women
SEGINA Tatiana 20Jan 1992 034A Recurve Junior Women
SHAYNUROV Radmir 21 Apr 1993  009A Recurve Junior Men
SYRENOVA Soelma 22 Jun 1995 028B Recurve Cadet Women
TRAPEZNIKOV Vasiliy Officials Coach
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 06 Oct 1992  010A Recurve Junior Men
TSYBZHITOV Bolot 23 Nov 1993  008A Recurve Junior Men
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 16 Mar 1994  058B Compound Junior Women
VORONKOV Rostislav Officials Coach
ZIMIN Alexandr Officials Coach
ZUEV Evgenii 25Jul 1994 046B Compound Junior Men

SLO SLOVENIA BOZIC Brina 22 May 1992 038C Recurve Junior Women
BOZIC Sara 17 Apr1992  039C Recurve Junior Women
CERNE Toja 04 Jul 1993 061B Compound Junior Women
GJURIN Luka 25Sep 1996 002B Recurve Cadet Men
HODNIK Tomaz Officials Delegation Official
KOMOCAR Jaka 26 Mar 1992  006A Recurve Junior Men
KOROSEC Vili 07 Mar 1997  046B Compound Cadet Men
KOSTANJEVEC Ana 06 Nov 1996 057C Compound Cadet Women
LUKANCIC Jadran Officials Delegation Official
MODIC Stas 11 Oct 1998 047B Compound Cadet Men
POZAR Peter 28 Apr 1997 001B Recurve Cadet Men
RIJAVEC Jan 13 Jul 1994  005A Recurve Junior Men
STOSEVSKI Luka 20 Nov 1995 045B Compound Cadet Men
STRAJHAR Gasper 02 Nov 1997 003B Recurve Cadet Men
STRAJHAR Klemen 20 Aug 1994  007A Recurve Junior Men
ZUPANC Matej Officials Team Captain

Sul SWITZERLAND ASTIER Laurent Officials Coach
CURCHOD Alexandre 06 May 1994 010B Recurve Junior Men
FABER Adrian 22 Dec 1994 009B Recurve Junior Men
FABER Florian 05 Oct 1997  020A Recurve Cadet Men
MULLER Axel 03 Jan 1992 008B Recurve Junior Men
RUDAZ Kenny 28 Mar 1995  049C Compound Cadet Men
STREBEL Nadja Officials Coach

SVK  SLOVAKIA DUCHON Juraj 05 Mar 1995 019B Recurve Cadet Men
HURBAN JR. Vladimir 22 Jun 1996 018B Recurve Cadet Men
HURBAN Vladimir Officials Team Captain
JANOSIK Ondrej 01 May 1994  023A Recurve Junior Men
KRAVACEK Daniel Officials Coach
LONGOVA Alexandra 07 Feb 1994  032A Recurve Junior Women
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 20Jan 1993  030A Recurve Junior Women
SISKOVA Alexandra 20 Mar 1994  031A Recurve Junior Women
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

SWE SWEDEN AHLUND Cenneth Officials Delegation Official
AKERLUND Gullimar Officials Coach
ANDERSSON Bernt Officials Coach
ANDERSSON Ida 24 Mar 1993  027C Recurve Junior Women
ANDERSSON Mathias 04 May 1997  042C Compound Cadet Men
ANDERSSON Sandra 07 Feb 1994  028C Recurve Junior Women
BLOMBERG Cecilia 24 Oct 1993 029C Recurve Junior Women
BLOMGREN Tobias 26 Nov 1993  002C Recurve Junior Men
BLOMROOS Marten Officials Coach
BORGSTROM Hampus 29 Apr 1997  044C Compound Cadet Men
CARLSSON lIsak 26 Jul 1996  043C Compound Cadet Men
FLINK Ludvig 03 May 1998 012A Recurve Cadet Men
FORSBERG Helen 13 Jul 1995 056B Compound Cadet Women
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 08 Jun 1994  003C Recurve Junior Men
HALLEN Mattias 09 Jun 1996 050C Compound Junior Men
LAGNEHOLT Marcus 14 Feb 1994 004C Recurve Junior Men
LINDBERG Marcus 20 Feb 1997 011A Recurve Cadet Men
LUNDSTROM Anton Officials Coach
RONNOW Christopher 31 May 1992 048C Compound Junior Men
SHABANI Endrina 02 Mar 1995 057B Compound Cadet Women
SVENSSON Marcus 18 Jun 1993 049C Compound Junior Men
TORESSON Klas 09 Apr 1995 010A Recurve Cadet Men

TON TONGA JENSEN Arne 25 Feb 1998 019C Recurve Bow Cadet Men
JENSEN Hans Officials Coach

TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 18 Mar 1994  029B Recurve Junior Women
ALICI Ozgurcan 02 Oct 1994  046A Compound Junior Men
ARTIRAN Mine 10 Aug 1996  058B Compound Cadet Women
AYDIN Cagatay 07 Dec 1992  020A Recurve Junior Men
AYDOGMUS Esen 11 Jul 1995 027A Recurve Cadet Women
COKAK Nursen Officials Coach
COSKUN Ecem Cansu 31 Aug 1994  060C Compound Junior Women
DAVARCI Ali 23 May 1994  045A Compound Junior Men
DEMIR Cagatay 19 Apr 1995 041C Compound Cadet Men
DONMEZ Esen Officials Coach
EDIZ Ozcan Officials Coach
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 20 Apr 1995 006B Recurve Cadet Men
GURLEN Cagan Ozan 19 May 1997 039C Compound Cadet Men
KARAASLAN Mahmut Officials Delegation Official
KARAKAS Tahir Officials Coach
KIRSEVER Kerem 19 Aug 1994  021A Recurve Junior Men
KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 09 Jun 1994  047A Compound Junior Men
KURUS Mert 01Jan 1995 005B Recurve Cadet Men
LOKLUOGLU Behic Officials Delegation Official
OKTEM Erol Officials Coach
OZDEMIR Emre Officials Coach
TOZER Ozge 12 Aug 1992  027B Recurve Junior Women
TUANA Ugur 09 Jun 1997  029A Recurve Cadet Women
ULAS Yahya Officials Coach
UNAL Zeynep Isilsu 01 May 1994 028B Recurve Junior Women
VATANSEVER Ali Officials Coach
YAKALI Samet Can 28 Sep 1996  040C Compound Cadet Men
YANGOZ Ali Osman 11 Jul 1995 004B Recurve Cadet Men
YANIK Elcin 23Jan 1995 028A Recurve Cadet Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 14 Oct 1993 022A Recurve Junior Men
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

UKR UKRAINE BULKO Valerii Officials Delegation Official
DIAKOVA Oksana Officials Coach
DUBAS Iryna 23 Sep 1992 037A Recurve Junior Women
DYAKOVA Viktoriya 29 Sep 1993  061C Compound Junior Women
GARAMOVA Rymma 03 Feb 1995 025A Recurve Cadet Women
HAVELKO Mariya Officials Coach
HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 05 Sep 1996 048C Compound Cadet Men
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 06 May 1992  004B Recurve Junior Men
KARDASH Igor 31 Mar 1994  054A Compound Junior Men
KOMONYUK Vitaliy 23 Jul 1993  003B Recurve Junior Men
KYRIUKHIN Mykyta 06 Jun 1996 002C Recurve Cadet Men
LUKYANOVA Nataliya 20Jan 1995 024A Recurve Cadet Women
MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav 19 Nov 1996 001C Recurve Cadet Men
MYKHAYLENKO Viktor Officials Coach
PAVLICHENKO Daria 20 Nov 1992  038A Recurve Junior Women
PAVLOVA Anastasia 09 Feb 1995 026A Recurve Cadet Women
PINCHUK Mykhailo Officials Coach
RODIONOV Serhiy Officials Coach
RODIONOVA Nataliya Officials Coach
RODIONOVA Polina 14 Mar 1994  036A Recurve Junior Women
SCHKOLNY Konstantin Officials Coach
SHKOLNA Mariya 28 Oct 1997  056C Compound Cadet Women
SHTYRBU lvan 20Jan 1995 003C Recurve Cadet Men
SHYSHKIN Mykyta 01 May 1992 002B Recurve Junior Men
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS Russia 648 /09  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 7 6

2 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED Netherlands 655 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 7 2

3 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP Spain 640 /22  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 3 6

4 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR  Ukraine 647 /12  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 1 2

5 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR  Ukraine 647 /13  -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (132

6 AYDIN Cagatay TUR Turkey 637 /26  -Bye- 6 6 6 5 (131)

7 PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE Greece 653 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (132)

8 SHAYNUROV Radmir RUS Russia 641 /17  -Bye- 7 6 6 4 (127)

9 ALKOLOMBRA Dotan ISR Israel 636 /28  -Bye- 6 7 2

9 DIELEMANS Mitch NED Netherlands 635 /29  -Bye- 6 6 4

9 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 614 /47 7 6 6 4

9 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 660 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 7 4

9 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 651 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 6 0

9 SLATER Kieran GBR Great Britain 649 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 6 2

9 WULFF Nikolaj DEN Denmark 647 /10  -Bye- 6 6 0

9 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR  Turkey 645 /14  -Bye- 6 6 0

17 CURCHOD Alexandre ~ SUIl  Switzerland 638 /24  -Bye- 6 2

17 DANILA Andrei ROU Romania 606 /54 7 6 0

17 DECKERS Michael BEL Belgium 639 /23  -Bye- 6 4

17 HERZIG Sven GER Germany 641 /20  -Bye- 6 5

17 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy =~ UKR Ukraine 641 /19  -Bye- 6 4

17 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR Turkey 651 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 1

17 KLOOS Joey NED Netherlands 626 /38  -Bye- 7 4

17 KOKKILA Henri FIN  Finland 653 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 MORELLO Marco ITA ltaly 650 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 611 /50 6 6 0

17 OBST Oliver GER Germany 629 /33  -Bye- 6 1

17 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob  EST Estonia 627 /34  -Bye- 6 5

17 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL Belgium 640 /21  -Bye- 6 2

17 RIJAVEC Jan SLO Slovenia 634 /30  -Bye- 6 0

17 SONNICHSEN Frederik DEN Denmark 638 /25  -Bye- 6 4

17 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO Slovenia 642 /16  -Bye- 6 4

33 ANISHKEVICH Maksim BLR Belarus 609 /51 6 4

33 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT  Austria 626 /36  -Bye- 2

33 BLOMGREN Tobias SWE Sweden 615 /46 6 2

33 DELAIRE Louis FRA France 623 /39  -Bye- 0

33 DUB Vojtech CZE Czech Republic 583 /61 6 5

33 FABER Adrian SUl  Switzerland 612 /49 6 5

33 GALBERG Mathias DEN Denmark 602 /56 7 0

33 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR Norway 644 /15  -Bye- 0

33 HALVORSEN Marius NOR Norway 612 /48 6 3

33 KAROUKIN Anton BLR Belarus 615 /45 6 0

33 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO Slovenia 647 /11  -Bye- 2

33 KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas LTU Lithuania 623 /40  -Bye- 2

33 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE Sweden 641 /18  -Bye- 4

33 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 637 /27  -Bye- 3

33 MULLER Axel SUl  Switzerland 630 /32  -Bye- 4

33 ORLIC Vedran CRO Croatia 621 /41  -Bye- 0

33 PAOLETTA Matteo ITA ltaly 620 /42  -Bye- 2

33 PIANESI Lorenzo ITA ltaly 626 /35  -Bye- 4

33 POPESCU Alexandru lonut ROU Romania 615 /44 6 0

33 PRICOP Costel Lucian ROU Romania 592 /58 6 4

33 RANDALL Andrew GBR Great Britain 626 /37  -Bye- 5

33 RASANEN Teemu FIN  Finland 584 /60 6 0

33 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 616 /43  -Bye- 4

33 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS Russia 630 /31  -Bye- 0

57 AMATNIEKS Janis LAT Latvia 607 /53 5

57 BURHOL Simen NOR Norway 600 /57 3

57 COUDYSER Jens BEL Belgium 573 /64 4

57 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE Sweden 529 /68 4

57 GAPPMAYER Gregor AUT  Austria 563 /66 1

57 HUDEC Miroslav CZE Czech Republic 577 /63 4

57 JANOSIK Ondrej SVK Slovakia 609 /52 0

57 KALL Oskar FIN  Finland 571 /65 2
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

57 KOPNIN Alexei AZE Azerbaijan 550 /67 4

57 KURZ Christoph AUT  Austria 578 /62 2

57 NOVOTNY Vojtech CZE Czech Republic 589 /59 1

57 SPURIS Aleksejs LAT Latvia 528 /69 0

57 STASHKEVICH Yan BLR Belarus 605 /55 4
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SEGINA Tatiana RUS Russia 639 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 619 /14  -Bye- 6 7 6 6 0

3 BRIANNE Noemie FRA  France 634 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6

4 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS Russia 628 /05  -Bye- 6 6 6 0 0

5 RODIONOVA Polina UKR  Ukraine 627 /08  -Bye- 6 7 5 (137)

6 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED  Netherlands 605 /22 6 6 6 4 (121)

7 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN  Denmark 630 /04  -Bye- 7 7 2 (94)

8 BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS Russia 625 /10  -Bye- 6 6 0 (77)

9 AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA Italy 620 /12  -Bye- 6 2

9 ANDERSSON Ida SWE Sweden 633 /03  -Bye- 6 3

9 BOZIC Brina SLO  Slovenia 628 /07  -Bye- 7 2

9 DUBAS Iryna UKR  Ukraine 609 /20 6 7 3

9 GORCZYCA Joanna POL  Poland 557 /41 6 6 1

9 HUL Iryna BLR  Belarus 611 /18  -Bye- 6 4

9 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 616 /16  -Bye- 6 2

9 RODE Julia GER Germany 566 /38 7 6 4

17 AFANASYEVA Maryia BLR Belarus 583 /33 6 0

17 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR  Turkey 628 /06  -Bye- 5

17 ANDERSSON Sandra SWE Sweden 610 /19  -Bye- 2

17 BOZIC Sara SLO  Slovenia 501 /31 6 0

17 CHORTI Ariadni GRE Greece 606 /21 7 2

17 GOBBELS Zoe BEL  Belgium 601 /26 6 3

17 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 556 /42 6 0

17 MANDIA Claudia ITA Italy 612 /17  -Bye- 5

17 MIRCA Alexandra MDA  Moldova 625 /11  -Bye- 5

17 NIKULINA Liubou BLR  Belarus 592 /30 6 2

17 PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR  Ukraine 570 /36 7 1

17 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU  Lithuania 594 /28 6 0

17 TOZER Ozge TUR  Turkey 620 /13  -Bye- 3

17 VAN DER LOOY Sandra NED  Netherlands 558 /40 6 2

17 VIEHMEIER Isabel GER Germany 626 /09  -Bye- 4

17 ZIZKOVA Klara CZE Czech Republic 619 /15  -Bye- 2

33 BARAKONSKA Milena POL  Poland 601 /25 4

33 BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE Sweden 569 /37 5

33 BPAKO Samira GRE Greece 578 /35 2

33 DE VRIES Shireen NED  Netherlands 590 /32 2

33 FILIPPI Gloria ITA Italy 593 /29 3

33 HEINS Mascha GER Germany 602 /24 0

33 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN  Denmark 595 /27 1

33 KREICBERGA Anete LAT  Latvia 581 /34 2

33 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK  Slovakia 525 /44 3

33 PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE  Greece 552 /43 2

33 SISKOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 561 /39 2

33 TYSZKO Paulina POL  Poland 602 /23 4

33 UNAL Zeynep Isilsu TUR  Turkey 496 /45 4
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED Netherlands 656 /05  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russia 670 /02  -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 0

3 KOENIG Thomas FRA France 666 /03  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 0 6

4 SCHMITZ Carlo GER Germany 672 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 4 2

5 RUDOW Marc GER Germany 652 /07  -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 5 (136)

6 SMULDERS Jeroen NED Netherlands 637 /20  -Bye- 6 6 6 4 (129)

7 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 652 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 0 (79)

8 RINCHINO Vasily RUS Russia 655 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 7 7 0 (72)

9 ANDERSEN Laust DEN Denmark 586 /53 7 6 6 0

9 ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth DEN  Denmark 649 /11  -Bye- 6 6 3

9 GRIBULIS Karlis Akots ~ LAT  Latvia 610 /41  -Bye- 6 6 0

9 MAIER Lukas GER Germany 642 /14  -Bye- 6 6 4

9 SANDE Aslak Tegle NOR Norway 597 /49  -Bye- 6 6 0

9 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 627 /29  -Bye- 7 7 5

9 VLADEV Georgi BUL Bulgaria 599 /A7  -Bye- 6 6 4

9 WOJCIK Rafal POL Poland 635 /23  -Bye- 6 6 1

17 APPELS Jesher NED Netherlands 657 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 1

17 BANDA Arpad HUN Hungary 640 /15  -Bye- 6 2

17 BIZON Kacper POL Poland 630 /27  -Bye- 6 3

17 FEDARUK Ivan BLR Belarus 623 /33  -Bye- 7 4

17 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 621 /34  -Bye- 6 1

17 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal TUR  Turkey 630 /26  -Bye- 7 4

17 KOVALEVSKIJ Adamas LTU Lithuania 620 /37  -Bye- 6 2

17 KURUS Mert TUR Turkey 637 /21  -Bye- 7 4

17 LAINE Jere FIN  Finland 652 /09  -Bye- 6 2

17 MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR  Ukraine 637 /19  -Bye- 6 4

17 POPOV Vitalii RUS Russia 636 /22  -Bye- 6 2

17 SHTYRBU Ivan UKR Ukraine 651 /10  -Bye- 6 0

17 TARASHKEVICH Dzmitry BLR Belarus 599 /48  -Bye- 6 0

17 VAN HOUTVEN Joris BEL Belgium 621 /35  -Bye- 6 2

17 VERMEERSCH Remy  FRA France 646 /13  -Bye- 6 2

17 YANGOZ Ali Osman TUR  Turkey 632 /25  -Bye- 6 2

33 AIRINEI Eduard lulian ROU Romania 595 /50  -Bye- 2

33 ARTICO Andrea ITA  ltaly 648 /12 -Bye- 5

33 BULIGA Artur MDA Moldova 615 /38  -Bye- 4

33 DUCHON Juraj SVK Slovakia 600 /46  -Bye- 2

33 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 621 /36  -Bye- 3

33 FATYGA Mateusz POL Poland 634 /24  -Bye- 5

33 GALFIONE Marco ITA ltaly 637 /18  -Bye- 2

33 GJURIN Luka SLO Slovenia 590 /52 6 0

33 HALSKOV Aske DEN Denmark 601 /45  -Bye- 2

33 HORVAT Ivan CRO Croatia 570 /57 6 2

33 HRIHORCIUC Calin ROU Romania 605 /43  -Bye- 0

33 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK  Slovakia 614 /39  -Bye- 3

33 KYRIUKHIN Mykyta UKR  Ukraine 613 /40  -Bye- 4

33 LINDBERG Marcus SWE Sweden 580 /55 6 2

33 MAENPAA Eero FIN  Finland 605 /42  -Bye- 0

33 MARTENS Rick BEL Belgium 639 /17  -Bye- 2

33 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 623 /32 -Bye- 1

33 PASQUALUCCI David  ITA  Italy 629 /28  -Bye- 2

33 PAVLAKOVIC Lovro CRO Croatia 592 /51  -Bye- 0

33 POZAR Peter SLO Slovenia 602 /44  -Bye- 3

33 RUBAILO Arcadii MDA Moldova 624 /31  -Bye- 5

33 TORESSON Klas SWE Sweden 583 /54 6 4

33 VARABYOU llya BLR Belarus 639 /16  -Bye- 0

33 VICK Jacob GBR Great Britain 627 /30  -Bye- 2

57 CECANOV Anatolii MDA Moldova 520 /60 1

57 GRAY Robert GBR Great Britain 577 /56 2

57 RAITTILA Samppa FIN  Finland 546 /58 0

57 RUSU Valentin ROU Romania 521 /59 0

57 TORNIUS Kerdo EST Estonia 513 /61 0
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BAUER Katharina GER Germany 616 /15 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6

2 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR  Ukraine 673 /01  -Bye- 7 6 6 6 0

3 ROTA Gaia ITA Italy 647 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6

4 CARLIER Aurelie FRA  France 640 /05  -Bye- 6 6 7 2 2

5 SYRENOVA Soelma RUS Russia 638 /06  -Bye- 6 6 5 (132

6 MARTIN Rebecca GBR  Great Britain 627 /10  -Bye- 6 6 4 (133)

7 DECKERS Eline BEL  Belgium 596 /25 -Bye- 7 6 4 (126)

8 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL  Bulgaria 641 /04  -Bye- 6 6 3 (132)

9 ALIEVA Sabina RUS Russia 602 /21  -Bye- 6 2

9 FISHER Abbie GBR  Great Britain 618 /13  -Bye- 6 5

9 GAUBIL Melanie FRA  France 633 /07  -Bye- 6 4

9 LUKYANOVA Nataliya UKR  Ukraine 614 /17  -Bye- 6 4

9 MARTIN Adriana ESP  Spain 653 /02  -Bye- 6 2

9 PITMAN Bryony GBR  Great Britain 630 /09  -Bye- 7 5

9 ROMANO Chiara ITA Italy 617 /14  -Bye- 6 0

9 SAKS Helena EST Estonia 599 /22  -Bye- 7 2

17 AYDOGMUS Esen TUR  Turkey 593 /26  -Bye- 2

17 BAHIUK Darya BLR  Belarus 560 /33 6 1

17 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS Russia 631 /08  -Bye- 3

17 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL Poland 603 /20  -Bye- 4

17 GARAMOVA Rymma UKR  Ukraine 621 /11  -Bye- 3

17 IOSUB Patricia ROU Romania 555 /35 7 4

17 KLETTENBERG Merit EST Estonia 563 /31 6 0

17 KRAUTZ Laura GER Germany 596 /23  -Bye- 0

17 KRUPKO Darya BLR Belarus 580 /29 7 2

17 LEMKE Jana GER Germany 608 /18  -Bye- 3

17 MAMMI Giulia ITA Italy 618 /12  -Bye- 2

17 SHVETS Lidziya BLR  Belarus 596 /24  -Bye- 3

17 TOENDER Mathilde DEN  Denmark 614 /16  -Bye- 5

17 TRZEBINSKA Adrianna POL  Poland 581 /28 7 4

17 WEJNEROWSKA Marlena POL  Poland 590 /27  -Bye- 0

17 YANIK Elcin TUR  Turkey 606 /19  -Bye- 4

33 CUCOS Alina ROU Romania 554 /36 3

33 GHETAU Dana ROU Romania 560 /32 2

33 NISKANEN lida FIN Finland 556 /34 2

33 RYTKY Johanna FIN Finland 534 /37 3

33 TUANA Ugur TUR  Turkey 580 /30 1
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SCHLOESSER Mike NED  Netherlands 691 /02  -Bye- 141 145 144 149

2 NENCIONI Michele ITA Italy 683 /09 139 143 142 138 136

3 FRANTZEN Claus DEN Denmark 685 /06 143 139 141 135 142

4 JULIEN Simon FRA France 679 /12 141 138 143 136 140

5 OUTRAM Adam GBR  Great Britain 685 /07 141 140 142

6 MITCHELL Jordan GBR  Great Britain 692 /01  -Bye- 143 141

7 KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR  Turkey 671 /19 143 142 136

7 RAGNI Matteo ITA Italy 687 /04 135 139 136

9 ALICI Ozgurcan TUR Turkey 671 /20 143 138

9 ANDERSEN Joachim DEN Denmark 682 /10 135 137

9 FLEURINCK Mick BEL Belgium 681 /11 139 136

9 GONSER Justus GER Germany 683 /08 136 127

9 KARDASH lIgor UKR Ukraine 654 /28 142 137

9 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS  Russia 689 /03 143 138

9 NIETO TALADRIZ Diego ESP Spain 675 /16 141 140

9 RONNOW Christopher SWE  Sweden 676 /15 141 140

17 AVDEEYV Nikolay RUS  Russia 663 /24 138

17 BUNCE Jake GBR  Great Britain 677 /14 141

17 DAVARCI Ali TUR  Turkey 671 /21 136

17 DOMANSKI Ludovic BEL Belgium 669 /22 137

17 ENDRIZZI Martin GER  Germany 657 /27 141

17 HALLEN Mattias SWE  Sweden 650 /29 134

17 IBBA Fabio ITA Italy 677 /13 140

17 KNUDSEN Mads DEN Denmark 686 /05 138

17 KOOLS Reginald BEL Belgium 661 /25 136

17 LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE  Greece 672 /17 138

17 SVEDAS Vilius LTU Lithuania 661 /26 141

17 SVENSSON Marcus SWE  Sweden 644 /30 130

17 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT Austria 667 /23 135

17 ZUEV Evgenii RUS Russia 672 /18 140
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GRYDELAND Runa NOR Norway 676 /03  -Bye- 140 142 138 140

2 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS  Russia 674 /05  -Bye- 139 139 141 138

3 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 687 /01  -Bye- 138 144 140 144

4 COSKUN Ecem Cansu TUR  Turkey 669 /07  -Bye- 136 136 132 143

5 CERNE Toja SLO Slovenia 669 /06  -Bye- 137 133

6 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 676 /04  -Bye- 137 132

7 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR Ukraine 678 /02  -Bye- 139 131

8 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS  Russia 667 /08  -Bye- 136 123

9 BROWN Georgina GBR  Great Britain 643 /17 132 136

9 COGGINS Zoe GBR  Great Britain 648 /14  -Bye- 138

9 FRANDSEN Ida DEN Denmark 659 /10  -Bye- 132

9 FRANZOI Sabrina ITA Italy 651 /13  -Bye- 129

9 GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE Greece 652 /12  -Bye- 133

9 GRILLO Deborah ITA Italy 661 /09  -Bye- 133

9 KALDAMAE Saskia EST Estonia 648 /15 133 136

9 LANDI Elisabetta ITA Italy 656 /11  -Bye- 136

17 KARON Aleksandra Anna POL Poland 579 /18 99

17 PERROTT Mary GBR Great Britain 647 /16 130
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HANSEN Stephan DEN  Denmark 688 /01  -Bye- 146 140 137 141 143

2 AERIKOS Christos GRE Greece 682 /03  -Bye- 143 138 144 145 138

3 MIKKELSEN Simon DEN Denmark 684 /02  -Bye- 139 138 144 139 138 T.10

4 YAKALI Samet Can TUR  Turkey 669 /12  -Bye- 137 143 140 139 138 T.7

5 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL  Belgium 673 /06  -Bye- 138 144 142

6 MODIC Stas SLO  Slovenia 657 /23 -Bye- 140 139 137

7 BULL Jonathan GBR  Great Britain 673 /04  -Bye- 139 139 135

7 INGRAM Matthew GBR  Great Britain 656 /24  -Bye- 136 138 135

9 BABOK Deni CRO Croatia 654 /25  -Bye- 136 135

9 CARLSSON lIsak SWE Sweden 665 /13  -Bye- 135 136

9 GORYACHEV Alexey RUS Russia 651 /26  -Bye- 135 131

9 HAUGSETH Mads NOR  Norway 663 /16  -Bye- 141 138

9 KOROSEC Vili SLO  Slovenia 673 /05  -Bye- 147 137

9 KRISTIANSEN Rene DEN Denmark 664 /14  -Bye- 140 136

9 VAN DE VEN Pim NED Netherlands 663 /15  -Bye- 142 137

9 VAVRO Mario CRO Croatia 669 /11  -Bye- 141 144

17 ALLEGRA Carmelo ITA Italy 660 /18  -Bye- 136

17 BIJSMANS Calvin NED  Netherlands 644 [27  -Bye- 133

17 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden 658 /20  -Bye- 132

17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 670 /10  -Bye- 139

17 DE VRIES Kylian NED  Netherlands 639 /28  -Bye- 132

17 DEMIR Cagatay TUR  Turkey 638 /29  -Bye- 127

17 GONZALEZ Alejandro ESP  Spain 670 /09  -Bye- 132

17 GURLEN Cagan Ozan TUR  Turkey 658 /21  -Bye- 137

17 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR  Ukraine 633 /33 135 133

17 KUZMIN Vladislav RUS Russia 659 /19  -Bye- 136

17 OROSZ Viktor HUN  Hungary 635 /31 140 138

17 PARDINI Leonardo ITA Italy 672 /08  -Bye- 134

17 PENNELL Luke GBR  Great Britain 672 /07  -Bye- 132

17 PETROV Evgeny RUS Russia 638 /30  -Bye- 132

17 RUDAZ Kenny Sul Switzerland 660 /17  -Bye- 136

17 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO  Slovenia 657 /22 -Bye- 140

33 ANDERSSON Mathias SWE Sweden 513 /34 103

33 IPPOLITO Gabriele ITA Italy 634 /32 135
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS Russia 649 /07  -Bye- 138 140 138 142

2 PROTASOVA Radmila RUS  Russia 628 /16 138 137 135 135 131

3 NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina ITA Italy 641 /11  -Bye- 131 129 122 136

4 BUZAS Anna HUN  Hungary 640 /12 134 135 129 132 132

5 CLARK Daisy GBR  Great Britain 657 /02  -Bye- 134 136

6 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS  Russia 638 /13 129 129 128

7 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL Belgium 643 /09  -Bye- 129 126

8 BRLEK Tamara CRO  Croatia 653 /03  -Bye- 134 124

9 DELERUD SVENSEN Julie NOR  Norway 627 /18 134 130

9 GEORGE Aalin Elisse GBR  Great Britain 649 /08  -Bye- 129

9 KOSTANJEVEC Ana SLO Slovenia 636 /14 138 134

9 ORLIC Maja CRO  Croatia 651 /05  -Bye- 129

9 SAARINEN Noora FIN Finland 651 /06  -Bye- 128

9 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR  Ukraine 642 /10  -Bye- 137

9 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN Denmark 677 /01  -Bye- 130

9 VERMEIREN Rika BEL Belgium 652 /04  -Bye- 129

17 ARTIRAN Mine TUR  Turkey 616 /19 118

17 FORSBERG Helen SWE  Sweden 628 /15 134

17 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL Belgium 565 /21 128

17 POTRKAC Vanja CRO  Croatia 615 /20 125

17 SHABANI Endrina SWE  Sweden 627 /17 125

AR_C74A Report Created: 07 Jul 2012 14:31 Page 22/88

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA
S NET TECH S.R.L.

“1;)

rRagirm

g 55



(AN AN,

\(ERRANL
<& v

4,
0, o
N Agand’

NI ’

Nykobing (DEN)

02-07 Jul 2012

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 641 17 SHAYNUROV Radmir RUS 4 (23,28,25,25,26)  TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
9/ 648 9 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 6 (28,27,26,25,26) 7 (29,26,30,27)
TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
6 (30,27,29,30)
12/ 647 12 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 67.9(24,28,25,26,29) SHYSHKIN M (UKR) GOLD
13/ 647 13 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 57.7 (24,29,26,25,28) 1 (24,26,23,19)
TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
3/ 653 3 PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE 4 (24,29,29,24,26) RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
22/ 640 22 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 6 (27,27,28,28,27) 3 (24,29,26,23,25)
VAN DEN OEVER R (NED)
2(30,26,29,27)
26/ 637 26 AYDIN Cagatay TUR 57.9(25,28,26,26,26) VAN DEN OEVER R (NED) SILVER
2/ 655 2 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 6 T.9% (27,25,26,27,25) 7 (27,26,29,23,26)
VAN DEN OEVER R (NED)
SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
2 (28,24,24,22)
BRONZE
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
6 (27,26,28,26)
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 660 1 KAHLLUND Florian GER KAHLLUND F (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KAHLLUND F (GER)
7 (26,28,25,27)
.Bye_
KAHLLUND F (GER)
) 4(26,28,27,27,24)
33/ 629 33 OBST Oliver GER OBST O (GER)
-Bye- 6 (28,24,26,26,27)
OBST O (GER)
1 (26,26,24,26)
-Bye- MULLER A (SUI)
32/ 630 32 MULLER Axel Sul 4(25,24,27,26,26) SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
. 4 (23,28,25,25,26)
17/ 641 17 SHAYNUROV Radmir RUS SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
-Bye- 7 (24,27,21,26,27)
SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
— 6 (26,27,28,25,29)
65/ 571 65 KALL Oskar FIN 2(23,17,25,22) | HALVORSEN M (NOR)
48/ 612 48 HALVORSEN Marius NOR 6 (25,23,23,25) | 3(27,26,25,26,25) SHAYNUROV R (RUS)
. — 6 (27,28,21,27,26)
49/ 612 49 FABER Adrian Sul 6 (20,27,27,23,28) | FABER A (SUI)
64/ 573 64 COUDYSER Jens BEL 4(24,21,23,28,24) |5T.9(25,30,27,27,24)
— STRAJHAR K (SLO)
4(26,28,19,25,27)
-Bye- STRAJHAR K (SLO)
16/ 642 16 STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 6T.10 (26,24,20,27,27)
9/ 648 9 TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,25)
TSYBZHITOV B (RUS)
. 6 (27,30,26,25)
57/ 600 57 BURHOL Simen NOR 3(26,18,25,24,23) | GALBERG M (DEN)
56/ 602 56 GALBERG Mathias DEN 7(22,24,29,24,24) | 0 (23,22,21) TSYBZHITOV B RUS)
6 (26,27,26,28)
41/ 621 41 ORLIC Vedran CRO ORLIC V (CRO)
-Bye- 0(23,24,24)
CURCHOD A (SUl)
2 (25,27,27,23)
-Bye- CURCHOD A (SUI)
24/ 638 24 CURCHOD Alexandre Sul 6 (29,26,27) TSYBZHITOV B RUS)
. 6 (28,27,26,25,26)
25/ 638 25 SONNICHSEN Frederik DEN SONNICHSEN F (DEN)
-Bye- 6 (28,27,29,28)
SONNICHSEN F (DEN)
4 (25,27,28,24,25)
-Bye- KOVALEVSKIJ A (LTU)
40/ 623 40 KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas LTU 2 (26,28,28,26) SLATER K (GBR)
2 (26,26,26,27)
_Bye_
SLATER K (GBR)
) 6 (29,26,25,27,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SLATER K (GBR)
8/ 649 8 SLATER Kieran GBR
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 651 5 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR KIRSEVER K (TUR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KIRSEVER K (TUR)
1(26,27,22,20)
.Bye_
ALKOLOMBRAD (ISR)
2 (26,23,24,17)
37/ 626 37 RANDALL Andrew GBR RANDALL A (GBR)
-Bye- 57.8(26,25,24,28,28)
ALKOLOMBRAD (ISR)
7 (27,27,25,24)
-Bye- ALKOLOMBRAD (ISR)
28/ 636 28 ALKOLOMBRA Dotan ISR 677.9(29,25,27,25,26) SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
. 6T.9(24,28,25,26,29)
21/ 640 21 RAMAEKERS Robin BEL RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,28)
RAMAEKERS R (BEL)
. — 2 (27,28,27,23)
69/ 528 69 SPURIS Aleksejs LAT 0 (20,18,19) POPESCU Al (ROU)
44/ 615 44 POPESCU Alexandru lonut ROU 6 (28,25,23) 0 (25,23,23) SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
. — 6 (25,26,27,25)
53/ 607 53 AMATNIEKS Janis LAT 57.8(24,2524,24,29) | RASANEN T (FIN)
60/ 584 60 RASANEN Teemu FIN 67T.10(24,23,26,27,23) | 0 (24,20,26)
— SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
6 (27,29,27,24)
-Bye- SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
12/ 647 12 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 6 (28,27,27)
13/ 647 13 KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR KOMONYUK V (UKR)
-Bye- 677.8(28,23,28,27,24)
KOMONYUK V (UKR)
. — 67.10(28,28,23,27,23)
61/ 583 61 DUB Vojtech CZE 6 (25,24,28) DUB V (CZE)
52/ 609 52 JANOSIK Ondrej SVK 0 (24,23,27) 5T.6(27,23,27,29,26) KOMONYUK V (UKR)
— 6 (23,24,27,28,28)
45/ 615 45 KAROUKIN Anton BLR 6 (26,26,25,26,27) | KAROUKIN A (BLR)
68/ 529 68 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 4(24,24,27,27,24) |0 (26,23,25)
— HERZIG S (GER)
5T.7(28,27,26,24,27)
-Bye- HERZIG S (GER)
20/ 641 20 HERZIG Sven GER 6 (27,25,26) KOMONYUK V (UKR)
. 57.7 (24,29,26,25,28)
29/ 635 29 DIELEMANS Mitch NED DIELEMANS M (NED)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,28,25)
DIELEMANS M (NED)
6 (26,25,25,27,26)
-Bye- BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
36/ 626 36 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 2 (24,24,28,25) DIELEMANS M (NED)
4(28,28,23,27,23)
_Bye_
KOKKILA H (FIN)
. 4(24,28,26,25,15)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KOKKILA H (FIN)
4/ 653 4 KOKKILA Henri FIN
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 653 3 PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE PAPAVASILEIOU M (GRE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PAPAVASILEIOU M (GRE)
6 (25,28,27)
.Bye_
PAPAVASILEIOU M (GRE)
6 (27,27,29)
35/ 626 35 PIANESI Lorenzo ITA PIANESI L (ITA)
-Bye- 4 (26,23,27,25,28)
RIJAVEC J (SLO)
0 (21,20,22)
-Bye- RIJAVEC J (SLO)
30/ 634 30 RIJAVEC Jan SLO 6 (24,25,26,28,29) PAPAVASLEIOU M (GRE)
. 4 (24,29,29,24,26)
19/ 641 19 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR [VANYTSKYY H (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (28,25,28,28)
IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
. — 4 (27,28,25,26,27)
67/ 550 67 KOPNIN Alexei AZE 4(23,27,28,23,20) | BLOMGREN T (SWE)
46/ 615 46 BLOMGREN Tobias SWE 6 (26,25,24,26,23) | 2 (28,25,26,25) YILMAZ Y (TUR)
. — 0 (26,25,27)
51/ 609 51 ANISHKEVICH Maksim BLR 6 (21,27,29,24) | ANISHKEVICHM (BLR)
62/ 578 62 KURZ Christoph AUT 2(23,20,23,18) |4(27,26,27,28,26)
— YILMAZ Y (TUR)
6 (27,24,27,27,27)
-Bye- YILMAZ Y (TUR)
14/ 645 14 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 6 (27,26,28,27,29)
11/ 647 11 KOMOCAR Jaka SLO KOMOCAR J (SLO)
-Bye- 2(23,26,24,24)
DANILA A (ROU)
. 0 (25,22,24)
59/ 589 59 NOVOTNY Vojtech CZE 1 (23,23,24,25) | DANILA A (ROU)
54/ 606 54 DANILA Andrei ROU 7 (27,25,24,26) |6 (25,24,25,27) RODRIGUEZ.JI (ESP)
6 (28,28,29)
43/ 616 43 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)
-Bye- 4 (26,27,25,28,26)
RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
6 (29,27,28)
-Bye- RODRIGUEZ JI (ESP)
22/ 640 22 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 6 (26,27,29,27,28) RODRIGUEZ.JI(ESP)
6 (27,27,28,28,27)
27/ 637 27 MARZEC Pawel POL MARZEC P (POL)
-Bye- 3(26,25,26,24,24)
KLOOS J (NED)
4 (26,28,26,27,24)
-Bye- KLOOS J (NED)
38/ 626 38 KLOOS Joey NED 7 (23,25,28,26,28) OLARU D (MDA)
0 (27,26,28)
_Bye_
OLARU D (MDA)
) 6 (23,28,27,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th OLARU D (MDA)
6/ 651 6 OLARU Dan MDA
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 650 7 MORELLO Marco ITA MORELLO M (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MORELLO M (ITA)
2 (27,25,26,26)
.Bye_
AYDIN C (TUR)
. 6 (29,29,26)
39/ 623 39 DELAIRE Louis FRA DELAIRE L (FRA)
-Bye- 0 (25,25,26)
AYDIN C (TUR)
6 (24,27,27,28)
-Bye- AYDIN C (TUR)
26/ 637 26 AYDIN Cagatay TUR 6 (26,26,28) AYDIN C (TUR)
. 5T.9(25,28,26,26,26)
23/ 639 23 DECKERS Michael BEL DECKERS M (BEL)
-Bye- 6 (24,25,26,26)
DECKERS M (BEL)
4 (26,26,27,27,26)
-Bye- PAOLETTA M (ITA)
42/ 620 42 PAOLETTA Matteo ITA 2 (26,22,25,24) WULFF N (DEN)
0 (23,20,24)
55/ 605 55 STASHKEVICH Yan BLR 4(24,25,27,22,23) | PRICOP CL (ROU)
58/ 592 58 PRICOP Costel Lucian ROU 6(27,22,26,25,24) | 4(21,29,24,27,27)
WULFF N (DEN)
6 (29,28,24,25,27)
-Bye- WULFF N (DEN)
10/ 647 10 WULFF Nikolaj DEN 6 (23,28,27,25,28)
15/ 644 15 HAGEN Paul Andre NOR HAGEN PA (NOR)
-Bye- 0 (26,25,23)
MORGAN A (GBR)
. — 0 (24,25,24)
63/ 577 63 HUDEC Miroslav CZE 4(23,26,24,26,21) | MORGAN A (GBR)
50/ 611 50 MORGAN Ashe GBR 6 (25,25,26,25,27) | 6 (27,28,24) FALDZINSKI M (POL)
o — 4(27,22,28,27,23)
47/ 614 47 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 7 (27,28,26,26) | FALDZINSKIM (POL)
66/ 563 66 GAPPMAYER Gregor AUT 1(23,23,26,23) |6 (28,25,24,27,28)
— FALDZINSKI M (POL)
6 (26,27,25)
-Bye- LAGNEHOLT M (SWE)
18/ 641 18 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE 4 (30,22,25,25,26) VAN DEN OEVER R (VED)
. 6T.9%(27,25,26,21,25)
31/ 630 31 TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS TSYBEKDORZHIEV B (RUS)
-Bye- 0 (21,26,25)
OJAMAE PJ (EST)
57.8(25,25,29,21,27)
-Bye- OJAMAE PJ (EST)
34/ 627 34 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 6 (26,27,26) VAN DEN OEVER & (NED)
6 (26,29,27,28,28)
_Bye_
VAN DEN OEVER R (NED)
. 6 7.9 (25,26,26,29,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VAN DEN OEVER R (NED)
2/ 655 2 VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 639 1 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 6T.10 (25,27,26,27,28) SEGINA T (RUS)
8/ 627 8 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 5T.9(29,26,29,27,26) 6 (25,26,25)
SEGINA T (RUS)
6 (24,28,29)
5/ 628 5 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 6 (24,22,28,26) BOMBOEVA A (RUS) GOLD
4/ 630 4 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 2(27,20,25,22) 0 (24,25,23)
SEGINA T (RUS)
14/ 619 14 PARNAT Reena EST 6 (23,22,22,26,27) PARNAT R (EST)
22/ 605 22 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 4 (25,25,21,24,26) 6 (25,20,26,26)
PARNAT R (EST)
0 (23,27,26)
10/ 625 10 BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS 0 (25,24,28) BRIANNE N (FRA) SILVER
2/ 634 2 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 6 (27,26,29) 2(23,23,23,23)
PARNAT R (EST)
BOMBOEVA A (RUS)
0 (25,25,23)
BRONZE
BRIANNE N (FRA)
BRIANNE N (FRA)
6 (26,27,24)
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 639 1 SEGINA Tatiana RUS SEGINA T (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,28,30)
SEGINA T (RUS)
. 6 (28,27,25,28)
33/ 583 33 AFANASYEVA Maryia BLR 6 (26,21,28,23) “ AFANASYEVA M (BLR)
32/ 590 32 DE VRIES Shireen NED 2(19,25,19,21) J 0 (21,25,23) SEGINA T (RUS)
. 6 T.10 (25,27,26,27,28)
17/ 612 17 MANDIA Claudia ITA MANDIA C (ITA)
-Bye- 5T.6 (21,24,23,24,22)
NURMSALU L (EST)
2 (22,26,29,23)
-Bye- NURMSALU L (EST)
16/ 616 16 NURMSALU Laura EST 6 T.9 (20,22,27,24,23)
9/ 626 9 VIEHMEIER Isabel GER VIEHMEIER | (GER)
-Bye- 4 (24,23,26,20,25)
GORCZYCA J (POL)
— 1 (26,26,22,25)
41/ 557 41 GORCZYCA Joanna POL 6 (28,26,29) GORCZYCA J (POL)
24/ 602 24 HEINS Mascha GER 0 (24,25,25) 6 (26,21,22,24,26) RODIONOVA P (UKR)
. — 5T.9 (29,26,29,27,26)
25/ 601 25 BARAKONSKA Milena POL 4 (23,24,21,25,27) | VAN DER LOOQY S (NED)
40/ 558 40 VAN DER LOQY Sandra NED 6 (25,25,21,20,27) |2 (22,29,24,23)
— RODIONOVA P (UKR)
. 7 (28,29,22,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RODIONOVA P (UKR)
8/ 627 8 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 6 (26,25,25,27)
5/ 628 5 BOMBOEVA Anna RUS BOMBOEVA A (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,26,23)
BOMBOEVA A (RUS)
. — 6 (27,28,27,28)
37/ 569 37 BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE 57T.8(25,22,29,22,23) | POCIUNAITE G (LTU)
28/ 594 28 POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 6 T.8*(20,22,25,23,29) | 0 (23,23,22) BOMBOEVA A (RUS)
L ] 6 (24,22,28,26)
21/ 606 21 CHORTI Ariadni GRE 7 (26,25,22,23,24) | CHORTI A (GRE)
44/ 525 44 LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 3(26,23,27,20,22) |2 (23,24,19,24)
— AGAMENNONI A (ITA)
2 (28,24,24,23)
-Bye- AGAMENNONI A (ITA)
12/ 620 12 AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA 6 (26,24,19,25)
13/ 620 13 TOZER Ozge TUR TOZER O (TUR)
-Bye- 3(22,27,24,22,25)
DUBAS | (UKR)
. — 3(22,27,19,26,25)
45/ 496 45 UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu TUR 4 (24,19,26,21,20) |DUBAS | (UKR)
20/ 609 20 DUBAS Iryna UKR 6 (20,27,22,24,24) |7 (22,29,19,25,27) LAURSEN AM (DEN)
. — 2 (27,20,25,22)
29/ 593 29 FILIPPI Gloria ITA 3(28,26,25,21,23) | PAVLICHENKO D (UKR)
36/ 570 36 PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR 7(27,26,27,27,24) |1 (24,21,17,18)
— LAURSEN AM (DEN)
. 7 (27,26,25,26,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th LAURSEN AM (DEN)
4/ 630 4 LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 7 (24,27,22,21)
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Recurve Junior Women

02-07 Jul 2012

Elimination Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 633 3 ANDERSSON Ida SWE ANDERSSON | (SWE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (19,28,28,27)
ANDERSSON | (SWE)
. 3(25,27,24,27,23)
35/ 578 35 BPAKO Samira GRE  2(27,2320,18) | NIKULINAL (BLR)
30/ 592 30 NIKULINA Liubou BLR 6 (25,26,22,24) J 2(28,25,25,22) PARNAT R (EST)
6 (23,22,22,26,27)
19/ 610 19 ANDERSSON Sandra SWE ANDERSSON S (SWE)
-Bye- 2 (25,24,25,15)
PARNAT R (EST)
7 (27,24,24,28,26)
-Bye- PARNAT R (EST)
14/ 619 14 PARNAT Reena EST 6 (25,24,26,26)
11/ 625 11 MIRCA Alexandra MDA MIRCA A (MDA)
-Bye- 5T.9 (23,24,21,23,27)
DER KINDEREN A (NED)
) ] 6 (25,25,21,25,28)
43/ 552 43 PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 2 (24,27,23,19) DER KINDEREN A (NED)
22/ 605 22 DER KINDEREN Annemarie  NED 6 (25,24,24,23) 6 T.10 (23,25,19,24,24) DER KINDEREN A (NED)
i — 4 (25,25,21,24,26)
27/ 595 27 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN 1(25,17,23,22) RODE J (GER)
38/ 566 38 RODE Julia GER 7 (25,24,27,26) 6 T.8(17,28,25,24,21)
— RODE J (GER)
. 4 (26,23,24,23,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AKTUNA A (TUR)
6/ 628 6 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 5T.5(24,24,25,23,23)
7/ 628 7 BOZIC Brina SLO BOZIC B (SLO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (22,26,23,30,23)
BOZIC B (SLO)
— 2 (22,27,24,26)
39/ 561 39 SISKOVA Alexandra SVK 2(23,22,21,23) GOBBELS Z (BEL)
26/ 601 26 GOBBELS Zoe BEL 6 (19,24,26,25) 3(27,26,18,27,17) BOLOTOVA O (RUS)
. - 0 (25,24,28)
23/ 602 23 TYSZKO Paulina POL 4 (24,23,27,19,21) |LONGOVA A (SVK)
42/ 556 42 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6(21,25,21,21,24) |0 (24,24,15,23)
— BOLOTOVA O (RUS)
6 (28,26,27,27)
-Bye- BOLOTOVA O (RUS)
10/ 625 10 BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS 6 (29,25,25)
15/ 619 15 ZIZKOVA Klara CZE ZIZKOVA K (CZE)
-Bye- 2(21,27,22,27)
HUL | (BLR)
4 (27,24,25,25,24)
-Bye- HUL I (BLR)
18/ 611 18 HULIryna BLR 6 (22,25,23,29) BRIANNE N (FRA)
6 (27,26,29)
31/ 591 31 BOZIC Sara SLO  6(2630,21,24)  |BOZIC S (SLO)
34/ 581 34 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 2 (25,26,25,22) J 0 (25,16,23,27)
BRIANNE N (FRA)
. 6 (27,29,24,25,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BRIANNE N (FRA)
2/ 634 2 BRIANNE Noemie FRA 6 (26,28,27)
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Q V%
3 %
z 2 Recurve Cadet Men
% S
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s 02-07 Jul 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 672 1 SCHMITZ Carlo GER 6 (28,29,29) SCHMITZ C (GER)
8/ 652 8 DANIEL Lucas FRA 0 (27,26,26) 4 (28,26,26,29,26)
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
. 6 (26,29,28)
5/ 656 5 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 6 (28,27,27,28,26) VAN DEN BERG S (NED) GOLD
20/ 637 20 SMULDERS Jeroen NED 4 (23,27,24,29,26) 6 (27,27,27,27,28)
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
3/ 666 3 KOENIG Thomas FRA 6 (29,28,29) KOENIG T (FRA)
6/ 655 6 RINCHINO Vasily RUS 0 (26,20,26) 0 (26,28,24)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
0 (23,27,26)
7/ 652 7 RUDOW Marc GER 57.9(27,25,30,26,28) MAKHNENKO A (RUS) SILVER
2/ 670 2 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 6T.10 (27,24,26,28,29) 6 (27,29,27)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
SCHMITZ C (GER)
2 (27,28,27,29)
BRONZE
KOENIG T (FRA)
KOENIG T (FRA)
6 (27,28,28,30)
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Recurve Cadet Men

02-07 Jul 2012

Elimination Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 672 1 SCHMITZ Carlo GER SCHMITZ C (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
SCHMITZ C (GER)
6 (26,29,27,27,28)
.Bye_
SCHMITZ C (GER)
6 (30,28,27)
33/ 623 33 FEDARUK Ivan BLR FEDARUK | (BLR)
-Bye- 7 (24,28,28,29)
FEDARUK | (BLR)
4(24,26,27,29,28)
-Bye- MIHALIC M (CRO)
32/ 623 32 MIHALIC Matija CRO 1 (24,25,25,28) SCHMITZ C (GER)
. 6 (28,29,29)
17/ 639 17 MARTENS Rick BEL MARTENS R (BEL)
-Bye- 2 (25,28,25,25)
TARASHKEVICH D (BLR)
0 (22,25,24)
-Bye- TARASHKEVICH D (BLR)
48/ 599 48 TARASHKEVICH Dzmitry BLR 6 (25,28,26,27) SANDE AT (NOR)
0 (23,27,26)
49/ 597 49 SANDE Aslak Tegle NOR SANDE AT (NOR)
-Bye- 6 (28,28,26)
SANDE AT (NOR)
6 (25,27,27)
-Bye- VARABYOU | (BLR)
16/ 639 16 VARABYOU llya BLR 0 (27,24,25)
9/ 652 9 LAINE Jere FIN LAINE J (FIN)
-Bye- 6 (25,24,26,28)
LAINE J (FIN)
2 (26,27,27,25)
57/ 570 57 HORVAT Ivan CRO 6 (19,25,26,21) | HORVAT | (CRO)
56/ 577 56 GRAY Robert GBR 2(29,23,22,17) |2 (24,27,23,26) GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
. 0 (26,26,26)
41/ 610 41 GRIBULIS Karlis Akots LAT GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
-Bye- 6T.9(27,28,26,27,26)
GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
6 (27,29,27,25)
-Bye- FATYGA M (POL)
24/ 634 24 FATYGA Mateusz POL 5T.8(25,27,26,28,27) DANIEL L (FRA)
. 0 (27,26,26)
25/ 632 25 YANGOZ Ali Osman TUR YANGOZ AO (TUR)
-Bye- 6 (27,30,30,27,28)
YANGOZ AO (TUR)
2 (24,28,27,28)
-Bye- KYRIUKHIN M (UKR)
40/ 613 40 KYRIUKHIN Mykyta UKR 4(28,27,25,29,25) DANIEL L (FRA)
6 (30,28,28)
_Bye_
DANIEL L (FRA)
. 6 (28,28,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DANIEL L (FRA)
8/ 652 8 DANIEL Lucas FRA
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 656 5 VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
6 (26,30,29,27)
.Bye_
VAN DEN BERG S (NED)
6 (27,26,27)
37/ 620 37 KOVALEVSKIJ Adamas LTU KOVALEVSKIJ A (LTU)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,28,25)
KOVALEVSKIJ A (LTU)
2(23,25,29,27)
-Bye- PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
28/ 629 28 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 2(29,24,26,24) VAN DEN BERG'S (VED)
6 (28,27,27,28,26)
21/ 637 21 KURUS Mert TUR KURUS M (TUR)
-Bye- 7(27,21,26,29,26)
KURUS M (TUR)
4 (25,27,30,25,25)
-Bye- POZAR P (SLO)
44/ 602 44 POZAR Peter SLO 3(24,21,28,22,25) ANDERSEN L (DEN)
0 (26,23,26)
53/ 586 53 ANDERSEN Laust DEN 7 (25,25,23,28) | ANDERSEN L (DEN)
60/ 520 60 CECANOV Anatolii MDA 1(25,21,19,20) |6T.9(27,28,27,25,23)
ANDERSEN L (DEN)
6 (28,27,24,28,25)
-Bye- ARTICO A (ITA)
12/ 648 12 ARTICO Andrea ITA 57.8(27,27,23,27,26)
13/ 646 13 VERMEERSCH Remy FRA VERMEERSCH R (FRA)
-Bye- 6 (25,27,29)
VERMEERSCH R (FRA)
2 (26,29,24,22)
61/ 513 61 TORNIUS Kerdo EST 0 (21,23,24) GJURIN L (SLO)
52/ 590 52 GJURIN Luka SLO 6 (22,25,25) 0 (24,25,22) SMULDERS J (NED)
6T.9%(26,27,29,27,24)
45/ 601 45 HALSKOV Aske DEN HALSKOV A (DEN)
-Bye- 2 (24,19,27,25)
SMULDERS J (NED)
6 (27,27,27,25)
-Bye- SMULDERS J (NED)
20/ 637 20 SMULDERS Jeroen NED 6 (27,27,19,28) SMULDERS J (NED)
4(23,27,24,29,26)
29/ 627 29 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO STRAJHAR G (SLO)
-Bye- 7 (27,26,29,28,29)
STRAJHAR G (SLO)
7 (29,26,29,27)
-Bye- FABER F (SUI)
36/ 621 36 FABER Florian Sul 3(24,27,29,26,28) STRAJHAR G (SLO)
57.9(26,26,26,29,29)
_Bye_
APPELS J (NED)
. 1 (25,25,29,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th APPELS J (NED)
4/ 657 4 APPELS Jesher NED
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Recurve Cadet Men

02-07 Jul 2012

Elimination Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 666 3 KOENIG Thomas FRA KOENIG T (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KOENIG T (FRA)
6 (27,27,28,28)
.Bye_
KOENIG T (FRA)
. 6 (26,28,30,29,28)
35/ 621 35 VAN HOUTVEN Joris BEL VAN HOUTVEN J (BEL)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,24,27)
VAN HOUTVEN J (BEL)
2 (25,30,27,27)
-Bye- VICK J (GBR)
30/ 627 30 VICK Jacob GBR 2 (26,24,25,26) KOENIG T (FRA)
6 (29,28,29)
19/ 637 19 MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR MALYK MY (UKR)
-Bye- 6 (26,23,29,29)
MALYK MY (UKR)
4(29,29,27,27,23)
-Bye- DUCHON J (SVK)
46/ 600 46 DUCHON Juraj SVK 2 (24,25,26,24) MAIER L (GER)
4(26,30,27,29,26)
51/ 592 51 PAVLAKOVIC Lovro CRO PAVLAKOVIC L (CRO)
-Bye- 0 (23,26,22)
MAIER L (GER)
6 (28,27,28,28,27)
-Bye- MAIER L (GER)
14/ 642 14 MAIER Lukas GER 6 (27,28,28)
11/ 649 11 ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth DEN ANDERSEN MK (DEN)
-Bye- 6 (25,26,27,27,28)
ANDERSEN MK (DEN)
. 6 (27,25,29,28)
59/ 521 59 RUSU Valentin ROU 0 (25,24,19) TORESSON K (SWE)
54/ 583 54 TORESSON Klas SWE 6 (27,27,26) 4(28,21,28,21,24) ANDERSEN K (DEN)
) 3(27,26,29,27,29)
43/ 605 43 HRIHORCIUC Calin ROU HRIHORCIUC C (ROU)
-Bye- 0 (25,25,26)
POPOV V (RUS)
2 (26,26,27,27)
-Bye- POPOV V (RUS)
22/ 636 22 POPOQV Vitalii RUS 6 (27,29,28) RINCHINO V (RUS)
0 (26,20,26)
27/ 630 27 BIZON Kacper POL BIZON K (POL)
-Bye- 6 (25,28,29,24,28)
BIZON K (POL)
3(25,24,27,28,24)
-Bye- BULIGA A (MDA)
38/ 615 38 BULIGA Artur MDA 4(26,25,27,28,23) RINCHINO V (RUS)
7 (26,29,29,28,30)
_Bye_
RINCHINO V (RUS)
. 7(29,27,27,27,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th RINCHINO V (RUS)
6/ 655 6 RINCHINO Vasily RUS
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 652 7 RUDOW Marc GER RUDOW M (GER)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
RUDOW M (GER)
6 (29,24,25,28,28)
.Bye_
RUDOW M (GER)
_ 7 (28,28,26,29)
39/ 614 39 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK HURBAN JR. V (SVK)
-Bye- 3(27,21,27,25,24)
GUNERI MB (TUR)
4(28,30,26,27,24)
-Bye- GUNERI MB (TUR)
26/ 630 26 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal TUR 7 (24,27,27,26,28) RUDOW M (GER)
5T.9(27,25,30,26,28)
23/ 635 23 WOJCIK Rafal POL WOJCIK R (POL)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,26)
WOJCIK R (POL)
6 (29,28,27)
-Bye- MAENPAA E (FIN)
42/ 605 42 MAENPAA Eero FIN 0 (21,25,25)
WOJCIK R (POL)
1 (24,27,26,27)
55/ 580 55 LINDBERG Marcus SWE 6 (25,28,25) LINDBERG M (SWE)
58/ 546 58 RAITTILA Samppa FIN 0 (22,24,24) 2 (23,26,26,24)
SHTYRBU | (UKR)
0 (27,26,24)
-Bye- SHTYRBU | (UKR)
10/ 651 10 SHTYRBU lvan UKR 6 (26,23,27,28)
15/ 640 15 BANDA Arpad HUN BANDA A (HUN)
-Bye- 6 (27,25,26,27)
BANDA A (HUN)
2 (26,27,22,27)
-Bye- AIRINEI EI (ROU)
50/ 595 50 AIRINEI Eduard lulian ROU 2 (26,27,25,25)
VLADEV G (BUL)
. 4(28,28,25,26,22)
47/ 599 47 VLADEV Georgi BUL VLADEV G (BUL)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,28,27)
VLADEV G (BUL)
6 (27,25,27,28)
-Bye- GALFIONE M (ITA)
18/ 637 18 GALFIONE Marco ITA 2 (25,28,25,26) MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
. 67T.10(27,24,26,28,29)
31/ 624 31 RUBAILO Arcadii MDA RUBAILO A (MDA)
-Bye- 57.8(25,25,25,27,27)
FLINK L (SWE)
1(27,16,21,25)
-Bye- FLINK L (SWE)
34/ 621 34 FLINK Ludvig SWE 6 T.8%(26,26,25,24,24)
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
6 (26,26,27,28,26)
_Bye_
MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
. 7 (27,27,25,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
2/ 670 2 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS
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s 02-07 Jul 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 673 1 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 6 (28,25,27,28,30) PAVLOVA A (UKR)
25/ 596 25 DECKERS Eline BEL 4 (24,25,28,28,21) 6 (27,24,30,28)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. 0 (21,26,27)
5/ 640 5 CARLIER Aurelie FRA 7(28,26,27,27,29) CARLIER A (FRA) GOLD
4/ 641 4 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 3(27,28,27,22,28) 2(22,25,28,27)
BAUER K (GER)
3/ 647 3 ROTA Gaia ITA 6T.10(25,27,28,28,27) ROTA G (ITA)
6/ 638 6 SYRENOVA Soelma RUS 57.8(27,25,30,23,27) 2 (26,23,26,24)
BAUER K (GER)
6 (26,28,28)
10/ 627 10 MARTIN Rebecca GBR 4(29,23,29,27,25) BAUER K (GER) SILVER
15/ 616 15 BAUER Katharina GER 6 (27,29,24,28,27) 6 (27,26,25,29)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
CARLIER A (FRA)
2 (26,29,26,25)
BRONZE
ROTA G (ITA)
ROTA G (ITA)
6 (28,29,26,26)
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Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 673 1 PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR PAVLOVA A (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 7 (29,27,28,27)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
6 (28,26,28,28,27)
33/ 560 33 BAHIUK Darya BLR  6(22,27,2525 | BAHIUK D (BLR)
32/ 560 32 GHETAU Dana ROU 2 (24,25,23,22) J 1(21,25,28,24)
PAVLOVA A (UKR)
. 6 (28,25,27,28,30)
17/ 614 17 LUKYANOVA Nataliya UKR LUKYANOVA N (UKR)
-Bye- 6 T.10 (23,28,22,28,23)
LUKYANOVA N (UKR)
4 (26,27,30,26,24)
-Bye- TOENDER M (DEN)
16/ 614 16 TOENDER Mathilde DEN 5T.8(27,24,22,25,25)
9/ 630 9 PITMAN Bryony GBR PITMAN B (GBR)
-Bye- 7 (27,23,25,25,25)
PITMAN B (GBR)
57T.9 (23,28,26,27,26)
-Bye- SHVETS L (BLR)
24/ 596 24 SHVETS Lidziya BLR 3(26,25,21,25,22)
DECKERS E (BEL)
. 4 (24,25,28,28,21)
25/ 596 25 DECKERS Eline BEL DECKERS E (BEL)
-Bye- 7 (26,27,26,26,27)
DECKERS E (BEL)
. 6 7.10 (28,27,26,25,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DASHIDORZHIEVAT (RUS)
8/ 631 8 DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana  RUS 3(26,26,27,24,26)
5/ 640 5 CARLIER Aurelie FRA CARLIER A (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (25,27,21,27,29)
CARLIER A (FRA)
6 (26,29,27,26)
37/ 534 37 RYTKY Johanna FIN 3 (25,24,25,22,17ﬂ TRZEBINSKA A (POL)
28/ 581 28 TRZEBINSKA Adrianna POL 7 (21,24,26,23,28U 4 (27,26,25,26,25)
CARLIER A (FRA)
. 7 (28,26,27,27,29)
21/ 602 21 ALIEVA Sabina RUS ALIEVA S (RUS)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,25,27)
ALIEVA S (RUS)
2 (26,26,26,26)
-Bye- MAMMI G (ITA)
12/ 618 12 MAMMI Giulia ITA 2 (22,21,26,24)
13/ 618 13 FISHER Abbie GBR FISHER A (GBR)
-Bye- 6 (25,23,28,25,25)
FISHER A (GBR)
5T.7 (25,26,28,24,25)
-Bye- FARASIEWICZ K (POL)
20/ 603 20 FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 4(19,27,22,28,19)
DANAILOVA D (BUL)
3(27,28,27,22,28)
29/ 580 29 KRUPKO Darya BLR  7(16,24,24,2525) |KRUPKO D (BLR)
36/ 554 36 CUCOS Alina ROU 3 (23,19,24,21,23u 2 (21,26,25,26)
DANAILOVA D (BUL)
. 6 T.10 (24,26,28,24,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th DANAILOVA D (BUL)
4/ 641 4 DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 6 (27,23,26,28)
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 647 3 ROTA Gaia ITA ROTA G (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (26,29,23,29,29)
ROTA G (ITA)
. 6 (26,28,27)
35/ 555 35 IOSUB Patricia ROU  7(26,24,2725)  |IOSUB P (ROU)
30/ 580 30 TUANA Ugur TUR 1(26,23,24,24) J 4 (27,27,24,24,21)
ROTA G (ITA)
. 6 T.10 (25,27,28,28,27)
19/ 606 19 YANIK Elcin TUR YANIK E (TUR)
-Bye- 4 (24,25,27,28,25)
ROMANO C (ITA)
0 (19,27,26)
-Bye- ROMANO C (ITA)
14/ 617 14 ROMANO Chiara ITA 6 (28,27,25,25,26)
11/ 621 11 GARAMOVA Rymma UKR GARAMOVA R (UKR)
-Bye- 3(22,26,28,24,27)
SAKS H (EST)
2 (283,28,25,23)
22/ 599 22 SAKS Helena EST 7 (28,28,23,24,30)
SYRENOVA S (RUS)
5T.8(27,25,30,23,27)
27/ 590 27 WEJNEROWSKA Marlena POL WEJINEROWSKA M (POL)
-Bye- 0 (23,22,26)
SYRENOVA S (RUS)
. 6 (26,28,28,23)
pre-seeded in 1/16th SYRENOVA S (RUS)
6/ 638 6 SYRENOVA Soelma RUS 6 (25,24,27)
7/ 633 7 GAUBIL Melanie FRA GAUBIL M (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 6 (25,27,26,26)
GAUBIL M (FRA)
4 (27,25,26,30,24)
-Bye- AYDOGMUS E (TUR)
26/ 593 26 AYDOGMUS Esen TUR 2 (24,23,28,22)
MARTIN R (GBR)
4 (29,23,29,27,25)
23/ 596 23 KRAUTZ Laura GER KRAUTZ L (GER)
-Bye- 0 (23,24,24)
MARTIN R (GBR)
6 (27,27,26,27,26)
-Bye- MARTIN R (GBR)
10/ 627 10 MARTIN Rebecca GBR 6 (28,25,25)
15/ 616 15 BAUER Katharina GER BAUER K (GER)
-Bye- 7 (27,26,26,28,28)
BAUER K (GER)
6 (27,27,30,28)
-Bye- LEMKE J (GER)
18/ 608 18 LEMKE Jana GER 3(27,27,23,25,20)
BAUER K (GER)
. 6 (27,29,24,28,27)
31/ 563 31 KLETTENBERG Merit EST 6 (22,20,24,22) “ KLETTENBERG M (EST)
34/ 556 34 NISKANEN lida FIN 2 (22,20,23,18) J 0 (21,25,25)
MARTIN A (ESP)
. 2 (28,25,27,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARTIN A (ESP)
2/ 653 2 MARTIN Adriana ESP 6 (25,27,26)
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Compound Junior Men

02-07 Jul 2012

Final Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 692 1 MITCHELL Jordan GBR 141 | NENCIONIM (ITA)
9/ 683 9 NENCIONI Michele ITA 142 138
— NENCIONI M (ITA)
. — 136
12/ 679 12 JULIEN Simon FRA 143 JULIEN S (FRA) GOLD
4/ 687 4 RAGNI Matteo ITA 136 136
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
19/ 671 19 KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR 136 | FRANTZENC (DEN)
6/ 685 6 FRANTZEN Claus DEN 141 135
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
— 149
7/ 685 7 OUTRAM Adam GBR 142 SCHLOESSER M (NED) SILVER
2/ 691 2 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 145 144
— NENCIONI M (ITA)
JULIEN S (FRA)
140
BRONZE
FRANTZEN C (DEN)
FRANTZEN C (DEN)
142
AR_C75B Report Created: 07 Jul 2012 14:31 Page 39/88

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA
S NET TECH S.R.L.

“1;)

rRagirm

g 55



\(ERRANL
<& v

Nykobing (DEN) 2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Men

SEAN ap,
o o
4,
2 o
V0 xgavd

02-07 Jul 2012 Elimination Round

NI ’

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 692 1 MITCHELL Jordan GBR MITCHELL J (GBR)
-Bye- 143
MITCHELL J (GBR)
. . — 141
17/ 672 17 LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE 138 NIETO TALADRIZ D (ESP)
16/ 675 16 NIETO TALADRIZ Diego ESP 141 140
9/ 683 9 NENCIONI Michele ITA 139 | NENCIONI M (ITA)
24/ 663 24 AVDEEV Nikolay RUS 138 143
— NENCIONI M (ITA)
) — 142
25/ 661 25 KOOLS Reginald BEL 136 T.9 GONSER J (GER)
8/ 683 8 GONSER Justus GER 136 T.10 127
5/ 686 5 KNUDSEN Mads DEN 138 ] KARDASH | (UKR)
28/ 654 28 KARDASH lgor UKR 142 137
— JULIEN S (FRA)
. - 143
21/ 671 21 DAVARCI Ali TUR 136 JULIEN S (FRA)
12/ 679 12 JULIEN Simon FRA 141 138
13/ 677 13 IBBA Fabio ITA 140 ] ALICI O (TUR)
20/ 671 20 ALICI Ozgurcan TUR 143 138
— RAGNI M (ITA)
. — 136
29/ 650 29 HALLEN Mattias SWE 134 RAGNI M (ITA)
4/ 687 4 RAGNI Matteo ITA 135 139
3/ 689 3 KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 143 ~ |KOZHIN D (RUS)
30/ 644 30 SVENSSON Marcus SWE 130 138
— KURUCAN HA (TUR)
. — 136
19/ 671 19 KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR 143 KURUCAN HA (TUR)
14/ 677 14 BUNCE Jake GBR 141 142
11/ 681 11 FLEURINCK Mick BEL 139 ] FLEURINCK M (BEL)
22/ 669 22 DOMANSKI Ludovic BEL 137 136
— FRANTZEN C (DEN)
) — 141
27/ 657 27 ENDRIZZI Martin GER 141 FRANTZEN C (DEN)
6/ 685 6 FRANTZEN Claus DEN 143 139
7/ 685 7 OUTRAM Adam GBR 141 T.10* ] OUTRAM A (GBR)
26/ 661 26 SVEDAS Vilius LTU 141 T.10 140
— OUTRAM A (GBR)
. . — 142
23/ 667 23 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 135T.9 ANDERSEN J (DEN)
10/ 682 10 ANDERSEN Joachim DEN 135T.10 137
15/ 676 15 RONNOW Christopher SWE 141 ~ |RONNOW C (SWE)
18/ 672 18 ZUEV Evgenii RUS 140 140
— SCHLOESSER M (NED)
145
-Bye- SCHLOESSER M (NED)
2/ 691 2 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 141
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 687 MEISSNER Janine GER 144 | MEISSNER J (GER)
8/ 667 8 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 123 140
— VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
. — 138
5/ 674 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 139 VINOGRADOVA M (RUS) GOLD
4/ 676 4 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana  RUS 132 141
— GRYDELAND R (NOR)
3/ 676 GRYDELAND Runa NOR 142 | GRYDELAND R (NOR)
6/ 669 6 CERNE Toja SLO 133 138
— GRYDELAND R (NOR)
— 140
7/ 669 7 COSKUN Ecem Cansu TUR 136 COSKUN EC (TUR) SILVER
2/ 678 2 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 131 132
— VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
MEISSNER J (GER)
144
BRONZE
MEISSNER J (GER)
COSKUN EC (TUR)
143
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02-07 Jul 2012

Compound Junior Women

Elimination Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 687 1 MEISSNER Janine GER MEISSNER J (GER)
-Bye- 138
MEISSNER J (GER)
. 144
17/ 643 17 BROWN Georgina GBR 132 BROWN G (GBR)
16/ 647 16 PERROTT Mary GBR 130 136
9/ 661 9 GRILLO Deborah ITA GRILLO D (ITA)
-Bye- 133
KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
123
-Bye- KOROBEYNIKOVA E (RUS)
8/ 667 8 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 136
5/ 674 5 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
-Bye- 139
VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
139
-Bye- GIANNAKOPOULOU M (GRE)
12/ 652 12 GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE 133
13/ 651 13 FRANZOI Sabrina ITA FRANZOI S (ITA)
-Bye- 129
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
132
-Bye- CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
4/ 676 4 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana  RUS 137
3/ 676 3 GRYDELAND Runa NOR GRYDELAND R (NOR)
-Bye- 140
GRYDELAND R (NOR)
142
-Bye- COGGINS Z (GBR)
14/ 648 14 COGGINS Zoe GBR 138
11/ 656 11 LANDI Elisabetta ITA LANDI E (ITA)
-Bye- 136
CERNE T (SLO)
133
-Bye- CERNE T (SLO)
6/ 669 6 CERNE Toja SLO 137
71 669 7 COSKUN Ecem Cansu TUR COSKUN EC (TUR)
-Bye- 136
COSKUN EC (TUR)
136
-Bye- FRANDSEN | (DEN)
10/ 659 10 FRANDSEN Ida DEN 132
15/ 648 15 KALDAMAE Saskia EST 133 KALDAMAE S (EST)
18/ 579 18 KARON Aleksandra Anna POL 99 136
DYAKOVA V (UKR)
131
-Bye- DYAKOVA V (UKR)
2/ 678 2 DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 139
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 688 1 HANSEN Stephan DEN 137 HANSEN S (DEN)
24/ 656 24 INGRAM Matthew GBR 135 141
HANSEN S (DEN)
143
12/ 669 12 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 140 YAKALI SC (TUR) GOLD
4/ 673 4 BULL Jonathan GBR 135 139
HANSEN S (DEN)
3/ 682 3 AERIKOS Christos GRE 144 AERIKOS C (GRE)
6/ 673 6 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 142 145
AERIKOS C (GRE)
138
23/ 657 23 MODIC Stas SLO 137 MIKKELSEN S (DEN) SILVER
2/ 684 2 MIKKELSEN Simon DEN 144 139
AERIKOS C (GRE)
YAKALI SC (TUR)
138 T.7
BRONZE
MIKKELSEN S (DEN)
MIKKELSEN S (DEN)
138 T.10
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 688 1 HANSEN Stephan DEN HANSEN S (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
HANSEN S (DEN)
140
33/ 633 33 HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 135T.10 “ HOVIADOVSKYI R (UKR)
32/ 634 32 IPPOLITO Gabriele ITA 135T.9 J 133
HANSEN S (DEN)
137
17/ 660 17 RUDAZ Kenny Sul RUDAZ K (SUI)
-Bye- 136
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
138
-Bye- HAUGSETH M (NOR)
16/ 663 16 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 141
9/ 670 9 GONZALEZ Alejandro ESP GONZALEZ A (ESP)
-Bye- 132
INGRAM M (GBR)
138
-Bye- INGRAM M (GBR)
24/ 656 24 INGRAM Matthew GBR 136
INGRAM M (GBR)
. 135
25/ 654 25 BABOK Deni CRO BABOK D (CRO)
-Bye- 136
BABOK D (CRO)
. 135
pre-seeded in 1/16th PARDINI L (ITA)
8/ 672 8 PARDINI Leonardo ITA 134
5/ 673 5 KOROSEC Vili SLO KOROSEC V (SLO)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 147
KOROSEC V (SLO)
137
-Bye- DE VRIES K (NED)
28/ 639 28 DE VRIES Kylian NED 132
YAKALI SC (TUR)
140
21/ 658 21 GURLEN Cagan Ozan TUR GURLEN CO (TUR)
-Bye- 137T.9
YAKALI SC (TUR)
143
-Bye- YAKALI SC (TUR)
12/ 669 12 YAKALI Samet Can TUR 137 T.10
13/ 665 13 CARLSSON Isak SWE CARLSSON | (SWE)
-Bye- 135
CARLSSON | (SWE)
136
-Bye- BORGSTROM H (SWE)
20/ 658 20 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 132
BULL J (GBR)
135
29/ 638 29 DEMIR Cagatay TUR DEMIR C (TUR)
-Bye- 127
BULL J (GBR)
. 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th BULL J (GBR)
4/ 673 4 BULL Jonathan GBR 139
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cade

t Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 682 3 AERIKOS Christos GRE AERIKOS C (GRE)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 143
AERIKOS C (GRE)
138
-Bye- PETROV E (RUS)
30/ 638 30 PETROV Evgeny RUS 132
AERIKOS C (GRE)
. 144
19/ 659 19 KUZMIN Vladislav RUS KUZMIN V (RUS)
-Bye- 136
KRISTIANSEN R (DEN)
136
-Bye- KRISTIANSEN R (DEN)
14/ 664 14 KRISTIANSEN Rene DEN 140
11/ 669 11 VAVRO Mario CRO VAVRO M (CRO)
-Bye- 141
VAVRO M (CRO)
144T.9
-Bye- STOSEVSKI L (SLO)
22/ 657 22 STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 140
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
. 142
27/ 644 27 BIJSMANS Calvin NED BIJSMANS C (NED)
-Bye- 133
DOMANSKI R (BEL)
. 144 T.10
pre-seeded in 1/16th DOMANSKI R (BEL)
6/ 673 6 DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 138
7 672 7 PENNELL Luke GBR PENNELL L (GBR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 132
GORYACHEV A (RUS)
131
-Bye- GORYACHEV A (RUS)
26/ 651 26 GORYACHEYV Alexey RUS 135
MODIC S (SLO)
137
23/ 657 23 MODIC Stas SLO MODIC S (SLO)
-Bye- 140
MODIC S (SLO)
139
-Bye- BUDEN D (CRO)
10/ 670 10 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 139
15/ 663 15 VAN DE VEN Pim NED VAN DE VEN P (NED)
-Bye- 142
VAN DE VEN P (NED)
137
-Bye- ALLEGRA C (ITA)
18/ 660 18 ALLEGRA Carmelo ITA 136
MIKKELSEN S (DEN)
. 144
31/ 635 31 OROSZ Viktor HUN 140 ~ |OROSZ V (HUN)
34/ 513 34 ANDERSSON Mathias SWE 103 J 138
MIKKELSEN S (DEN)
. 138
pre-seeded in 1/16th MIKKELSEN S (DEN)
2/ 684 2 MIKKELSEN Simon DEN 139
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 628 16 PROTASOVA Radmila RUS 135 o] PROTASOVAR (RUS)
9/ 643 9 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL 126 135
— PROTASOVAR (RUS)
— 131
12/ 640 12 BUZAS Anna HUN 129 BUZAS A (HUN) GOLD
13/ 638 13 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS 128 132
e SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
3/ 653 3 BRLEK Tamara CRO 124 | NozzoLILLO G (ITA)
11/ 641 11 NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina ITA 129 122
— SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
— 142
7/ 649 7 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 140 SAVENKOVA A (RUS) SILVER
2/ 657 2 CLARK Daisy GBR 136 138
— PROTASOVA R (RUS)
BUZAS A (HUN)
132
BRONZE
NOZZOLILLO G (ITA)
NOZZOLILLO G (ITA)
136
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 677 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
-Bye- 130
PROTASOVA R (RUS)
) 135
17/ 627 17 SHABANI Endrina SWE 125 PROTASOVA R (RUS)
16/ 628 16 PROTASOVA Radmila RUS 138 137
9/ 643 9 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL MEYNEN DEGRYSE S (BEL)
-Bye- 129 T.9
MEYNEN DEGRYSE S (BEL)
126
-Bye- GEORGE AE (GBR)
8/ 649 8 GEORGE Aalin Elisse GBR 129 T.7
5/ 651 5 ORLIC Maja CRO ORLIC M (CRO)
-Bye- 129
BUZAS A (HUN)
— 129
21/ 565 21 MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL 128 BUZAS A (HUN)
12/ 640 12 BUZAS Anna HUN 134 135
13/ 638 13 KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS 129 ~ |KHLYSTOVA S (RUS)
20/ 615 20 POTRKAC Vanja CRO 125 129T.9
— KHLYSTOVA S (RUS)
128
-Bye- VERMEIREN R (BEL)
4/ 652 4 VERMEIREN Rika BEL 129 T.8
3/ 653 3 BRLEK Tamara CRO BRLEK T (CRO)
-Bye- 134 T.10*
BRLEK T (CRO)
. 124
19/ 616 19 ARTIRAN Mine TUR 118 KOSTANJEVEC A (SLO)
14/ 636 14 KOSTANJEVEC Ana SLO 138 134 T.10
11/ 641 11 NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina ITA NOZZOLILLO G (ITA)
-Bye- 131
NOZZOLILLO G (ITA)
129
-Bye- SAARINEN N (FIN)
6/ 651 6 SAARINEN Noora FIN 128
71 649 7 SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
-Bye- 138
SAVENKOVA A (RUS)
140
-Bye- SHKOLNA M (UKR)
10/ 642 10 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR 137
15/ 628 15 FORSBERG Helen SWE 134 T.7 DELERUD SVENSEN J (NOR)
18/ 627 18 DELERUD SVENSEN Julie NOR 134T.8 130
CLARK D (GBR)
136
-Bye- CLARK D (GBR)
2/ 657 2 CLARK Daisy GBR 134
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Recurve Junior Men

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 012B KAHLLUND Florian GER 327 /5 333 /1 31 5 660
2 017C VAN DEN OEVER Rick NED 327 /5 328 /2 27 5 655
3 023C PAPAVASILEIOU Michail GRE 327 |5 326 /4 29 7 653
4 004A KOKKILA Henri FIN 328 /3 325 /7 21 4 653
5 021A KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 326 /11 325 /7 24 9 651
6 024A OLARU Dan MDA 327 |5 324 /12 20 7 651
7 010C MORELLO Marco ITA 325 /13 325 /7 21 6 650
8 015B SLATER Kieran GBR 328 /4 321 /117 16 7 649
9 008A TSYBZHITOV Bolot RUS 322 /20 326 /6 21 4 648
10 007C WULFF Nikolaj DEN 329 /1 318 21 26 7 647
11 006A KOMOCAR Jaka SLO 329 /2 318 /22 25 6 647
12 002B SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 325 /12 322 /14 24 9 647
13 003B KOMONYUK Vitaliy UKR 320 22 327 /3 23 7 647
14 022A YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 325 /14 320 /19 19 3 645
15 013C HAGEN Paul Andre NOR 327 |5 317 126 19 7 644
16 007A STRAJHAR Klemen SLO 320 /24 322 /14 20 10 642
17 009A SHAYNUROV Radmir RUS 319 /25 322 /13 23 9 641
18 004C LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE 316 /32 325 /7 19 3 641
19 004B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 321 21 320 /20 17 6 641
20 011B HERZIG Sven GER 324 /17 317 26 15 6 641
21 018A RAMAEKERS Robin BEL 323 /18 317 /24 25 7 640
22 022B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 320 /22 320 /18 21 7 640
23 017A DECKERS Michael BEL 313 /37 326 /5 20 4 639
24 010B CURCHOD Alexandre Sul 314 /35 324 /11 23 2 638
25 006C SONNICHSEN Frederik DEN 324 /15 314 /33 19 7 638
26 020A AYDIN Cagatay TUR 327 /5 310 /40 23 8 637
27 017B MARZEC Pawel POL 323 /19 314 /31 21 7 637
28 020C ALKOLOMBRA Dotan ISR 324 /15 312 37 18 10 636
29 019C DIELEMANS Mitch NED 319 /27 316 /29 14 3 635
30 005A RIJAVEC Jan SLO 318 /28 316 /28 15 6 634
31 010A TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair RUS 312 /40 318 /23 14 9 630
32 008B MULLER Axel Sul 316 /33 314 /32 13 4 630
33 013B OBST Oliver GER 314 /34 315 /30 23 13 629
34 021C OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 310 /45 317 25 12 7 627
35 009C PIANESI Lorenzo ITA 316 /30 310 /41 19 5 626
36 015A BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 317 29 309 /42 19 4 626
37 014B RANDALL Andrew GBR 319 /26 307 /46 18 6 626
38 018C KLOOS Joey NED 304 /50 322 /16 14 5 626
39 024B DELAIRE Louis FRA 310 /44 313 /34 19 4 623
40 023B KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas LTU 312 /39 311 /38 16 4 623
41 022C ORLIC Vedran CRO 309 /48 312 /36 16 4 621
42 008C PAOLETTA Matteo ITA 316 /31 304 /51 14 5 620
43 018B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 303 /52 313 /35 10 3 616
44 006B POPESCU Alexandru lonut ROU 312 /38 303 /54 21 8 615
45 012A KAROUKIN Anton BLR 310 /43 305 /47 20 6 615
46 002C BLOMGREN Tobias SWE 306 /49 309 /44 12 5 615
47 019B FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 309 /47 305 /48 16 4 614
48 011C HALVORSEN Marius NOR 309 /46 303 /55 16 7 612
49 009B FABER Adrian Sul 303 /53 309 /43 14 5 612
50 016B MORGAN Ashe GBR 300 /55 311 /39 15 2 611
51 013A ANISHKEVICH Maksim BLR 310 /41 299 /57 17 7 609
52 023A JANOSIK Ondrej SVK 301 /54 308 /45 11 2 609
53 020B AMATNIEKS Janis LAT 310 /42 297 /59 17 9 607
54 005B DANILA Andrei ROU 303 /51 303 /53 12 6 606
55 011A STASHKEVICH Yan BLR 313 /36 292 /60 14 1 605
56 005C GALBERG Mathias DEN 299 /56 303 /52 17 6 602
57 012C BURHOL Simen NOR 295 /58 305 /50 8 2 600
58 007B PRICOP Costel Lucian ROU 290 /61 302 /56 10 4 592
59 014C NOVOTNY Vojtech CZE 284 /64 305 /49 14 2 589
60 002A RASANEN Teemu FIN 298 [57 286 64 11 2 584
61 015C DUB Vojtech CZE 285 /63 298 /58 8 2 583
62 016A KURZ Christoph AUT 293 /59 285 /65 7 1 578
63 016C HUDEC Miroslav CZE 290 /60 287 /63 9 2 577
64 019A COUDYSER Jens BEL 283 /66 290 /61 9 2 573
65 003A KALL Oskar FIN 287 162 284 /66 7 1 571
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s 02-07 Jul 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score

66 014A GAPPMAYER Gregor AUT 283 /65 280 /67 10 0 563

67 024C KOPNIN Alexei AZE 261 /69 289 /62 9 1 550

68 003C FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 273 167 256 /69 9 1 529

69 021B SPURIS Aleksejs LAT 263 /68 265 /68 5 1 528
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Recurve Junior Women

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 034A SEGINA Tatiana RUS 318 /6 321 /1 19 4 639
2 041A BRIANNE Noemie FRA 320 /3 314 /7 20 6 634
3 027C ANDERSSON lIda SWE 321 /2 312 /9 18 8 633
4 039A LAURSEN Anne Marie DEN 321 /1 309 /15 20 6 630
5 033A BOMBOEVA Anna RUS 312 /9 316 /4 21 6 628
6 029B AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 319 /4 309 /14 17 6 628
7 038C BOZIC Brina SLO 319 /4 309 /16 15 2 628
8 036A RODIONOVA Polina UKR 316 /8 311 /11 16 3 627
9 035C VIEHMEIER Isabel GER 312 /10 314 /6 18 9 626
10 035A BOLOTOVA Oyuna RUS 306 /16 319 /2 20 4 625
11 042A MIRCA Alexandra MDA 311 /11 314 /8 16 5 625
12 035B AGAMENNONI Annalisa ITA 302 /19 318 /3 20 6 620
13 027B TOZER Ozge TUR 316 /7 304 /23 18 10 620
14 037C PARNAT Reena EST 303 /18 316 /5 18 5 619
15 040C ZIZKOVA Klara CZE 309 /13 310 /12 13 6 619
16 036C NURMSALU Laura EST 311 /12 305 /21 15 3 616
17 033B MANDIA Claudia ITA 306 /17 306 /20 12 3 612
18 032B HUL Iryna BLR 308 /14 303 /25 15 5 611
19 028C ANDERSSON Sandra SWE 300 /25 310 /12 12 2 610
20 037A DUBAS Iryna UKR 302 /21 307 /19 10 2 609
21 029A CHORTI Ariadni GRE 299 /27 307 /18 16 4 606
22 031C DER KINDEREN Annemarie NED 300 /24 305 /22 10 4 605
23 036B TYSZKO Paulina POL 290 /37 312 /10 15 4 602
24 033C HEINS Mascha GER 308 /15 294 /30 14 2 602
25 038B BARAKONSKA Milena POL 297 [28 304 /24 14 4 601
26 041C GOBBELS Zoe BEL 293 /32 308 /17 13 7 601
27 040A HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne Sophie DEN 295 /31 300 /[27 8 1 595
28 040B POCIUNAITE Gerda LTU 297 29 297 I29 11 5 594
29 034B FILIPPI Gloria ITA 292 /35 301 /26 7 5 593
30 030B NIKULINA Liubou BLR 300 /26 292 /32 8 0 592
31 039C BOZIC Sara SLO 293 /33 298 /28 11 3 591
32 030C DE VRIES Shireen NED 302 /20 288 /33 9 0 590
33 031B AFANASYEVA Maryia BLR 295 /30 288 /33 10 3 583
34 042B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 289 /38 292 /31 12 4 581
35 028A BPAKO Samira GRE 301 /22 277 139 11 2 578
36 038A PAVLICHENKO Daria UKR 284 /41 286 /35 10 2 570
37 029C BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE 285 /40 284 /36 7 3 569
38 034C RODE Julia GER 284 142 282 37 8 2 566
39 031A SISKOVA Alexandra SVK 291 /36 270 /40 9 2 561
40 032C VAN DER LOOY Sandra NED 293 /34 265 /42 9 1 558
41 037B GORCZYCA Joanna POL 287 [39 270 /41 5 0 557
42 032A LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 276 /43 280 /38 8 0 556
43 027A PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria GRE 301 /23 251 /44 7 1 552
44 030A LUCANICOVA Zuzana SVK 268 /44 257 /43 5 0 525
45 028B UNAL Zeynep Isilsu TUR 253 /45 243 /45 6 2 496
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Recurve Cadet Men

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10's X's Score
1 018A SCHMITZ Carlo GER 336 /2 336 /1 38 12 672
2 012B  MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 340 /1 330 /5 30 10 670
3 009C KOENIG Thomas FRA 331 /3 335 /2 28 12 666
4 001A APPELS Jesher NED 327 /5 330 /3 28 13 657
5 002A VAN DEN BERG Sjef NED 326 /7 330 /4 27 6 656
6 011B RINCHINO Vasily RUS 326 /8 329 /7 23 3 655
7 017A RUDOW Marc GER 324 /10 328 /10 25 10 652 SO T.10
8 007C DANIEL Lucas FRA 325 /9 327 /12 24 8 652 SO T.9
9 005C LAINE Jere FIN 327 /4 325 /15 29 8 652 SO T.8
10 003C SHTYRBU lvan UKR 321 /12 330 /6 24 6 651
11 004A ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth DEN 320 /13 329 /7 28 7 649
12 012C ARTICO Andrea ITA 319 /15 329 /7 17 6 648
13 008C VERMEERSCH Remy FRA 318 /19 328 /11 21 5 646
14 016A MAIER Lukas GER 327 /6 315 /31 19 4 642
15 019A BANDA Arpad HUN 317 [20 323 /17 30 11 640
16 014B VARABYOU llya BLR 318 /17 321 /18 26 10 639
17 016B MARTENS Rick BEL 313 /28 326 /13 19 2 639
18 011C GALFIONE Marco ITA 316 /21 321 /19 25 6 637
19 001C MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav UKR 320 /13 317 [27 24 6 637
20 003A SMULDERS Jeroen NED 316 /24 321 20 20 5 637
21 005B KURUS Mert TUR 319 /16 318 /25 13 3 637
22 010B POPOV Vitalii RUS 310 /35 326 /14 17 8 636
23 013A WOJCIK Rafal POL 311 /32 324 /16 16 5 635
24 014A FATYGA Mateusz POL 313 /26 321 /21 20 8 634
25 004B YANGOZ Ali Osman TUR 311 /33 321 /22 16 1 632
26 006B GUNERI Muhammed Bilal TUR 313 21 317 /26 20 7 630
27 015A BIZON Kacper POL 314 /25 316 130 18 8 630
28 010C PASQUALUCCI David ITA 312 /30 317 /28 20 6 629
29 003B STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 310 /34 317 /29 22 5 627
30 017C VICK Jacob GBR 318 /18 309 /36 17 0 627
31 009A RUBAILO Arcadii MDA 313 /29 311 /34 13 4 624
32 015C MIHALIC Matija CRO 321 /11 302 /43 21 5 623
33 015B FEDARUK Ivan BLR 309 /38 314 /32 18 5 623
34 012A FLINK Ludvig SWE 316 /23 305 /39 14 6 621
35 017B VAN HOUTVEN Joris BEL 310 /37 311 /35 14 3 621
36 020A FABER Florian Sul 309 /40 312 /33 12 7 621
37 020B KOVALEVSKIJ Adamas LTU 312 /31 308 /37 14 5 620
38 008A BULIGA Artur MDA 296 /49 319 /23 16 5 615
39 018B HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 295 /52 319 /24 15 6 614
40 002C KYRIUKHIN Mykyta UKR 309 /39 304 /41 15 3 613
41 021B GRIBULIS Karlis Akots LAT 306 /43 304 /40 14 7 610
42 004C MAENPAA Eero FIN 307 /41 298 /47 12 2 605
43 009B HRIHORCIUC Calin ROU 306 /42 299 /45 11 2 605
44 001B POZAR Peter SLO 310 /36 292 /51 11 3 602
45 005A HALSKOV Aske DEN 316 /21 285 /54 16 7 601
46 019B DUCHON Juraj SVK 296 /50 304 /41 12 4 600
47 020C VLADEV Georgi BUL 293 /53 306 /38 17 3 599
48 013B TARASHKEVICH Dzmitry BLR 303 /46 296 /48 9 2 599
49 021A SANDE Aslak Tegle NOR 298 /48 299 /44 10 4 597
50 007B AIRINEI Eduard lulian ROU 305 /44 290 /52 16 1 595
51 013C PAVLAKOVIC Lovro CRO 299 /47 293 /50 16 6 592
52 002B GJURIN Luka SLO 296 /51 294 /49 12 2 590
53 006A ANDERSEN Laust DEN 304 /45 282 /57 11 4 586
54 010A TORESSON Klas SWE 285 /57 298 /46 7 3 583
55 011A LINDBERG Marcus SWE 293 /55 287 /53 4 0 580
56 016C GRAY Robert GBR 293 /54 284 /56 13 4 577
57 014C HORVAT Ivan CRO 285 /56 285 /55 8 1 570
58 006C RAITTILA Samppa FIN 272 [59 274 [58 6 0 546
59 008B RUSU Valentin ROU 260 /60 261 /60 5 1 521
60 007A CECANOV Anatolii MDA 273 [58 247 /61 4 0 520
61 018C TORNIUS Kerdo EST 242 [61 271 /59 7 3 513
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Recurve Cadet Women

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10's X's Score
1 026A PAVLOVA Anastasia UKR 333 /1 340 /1 35 11 673
2 036B MARTIN Adriana ESP 329 /2 324 /3 23 3 653
3 032C ROTA Gaia ITA 326 /3 321 /4 24 5 647
4 035C DANAILOVA Dobromira BUL 317 /8 324 |2 20 6 641
5 033B CARLIER Aurelie FRA 322 /4 318 /6 21 8 640
6 028B SYRENOVA Soelma RUS 319 /6 319 /5 22 6 638
7 034B GAUBIL Melanie FRA 319 /7 314 /10 19 7 633
8 029B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana RUS 320 /5 311 /13 18 7 631
9 024C PITMAN Bryony GBR 315 /9 315 /8 20 8 630
10 025C MARTIN Rebecca GBR 310 /10 317 /7 21 7 627
11 025A GARAMOVA Rymma UKR 309 /11 312 /12 14 3 621
12 030C MAMMI Giulia ITA 308 /13 310 /15 16 3 618
13 026C FISHER Abbie GBR 308 /14 310 /16 14 3 618
14 031C ROMANO Chiara ITA 304 /16 313 /11 18 4 617
15 025B BAUER Katharina GER 305 /15 311 /14 13 7 616
16 036A TOENDER Mathilde DEN 299 /22 315 /8 23 9 614
17 024A LUKYANOVA Nataliya UKR 304 /18 310 /17 13 7 614
18 024B LEMKE Jana GER 308 /12 300 /22 13 5 608
19 028A YANIK Elcin TUR 300 /21 306 /18 15 1 606
20 030A FARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 304 /17 299 /23 15 5 603
21 027B ALIEVA Sabina RUS 298 /23 304 /20 10 6 602
22 034C SAKS Helena EST 303 /19 296 /28 15 5 599
23 026B KRAUTZ Laura GER 291 /29 305 /19 16 5 596
24 028C SHVETS Lidziya BLR 300 /20 296 /27 13 1 596
25 035A DECKERS Eline BEL 294 26 302 /21 12 4 596
26 027A AYDOGMUS Esen TUR 294 24 299 [24 13 7 593
27 032A WEJNEROWSKA Marlena POL 293 127 297 26 9 4 590
28 031A TRZEBINSKA Adrianna POL 294 [25 287 /31 8 3 581
29 027C KRUPKO Darya BLR 281 /33 299 /25 11 3 580
30 029A TUANA Ugur TUR 292 /28 288 30 9 0 580
31 033C KLETTENBERG Merit EST 280 /34 283 /32 6 1 563
32 031B GHETAU Dana ROU 287 130 273 I35 10 2 560
33 029C BAHIUK Darya BLR 285 /32 275 /34 7 1 560
34 033A NISKANEN lida FIN 278 [35 278 /33 8 2 556
35 030B I0SUB Patricia ROU 265 /37 290 /29 8 2 555
36 032B CUCOS Alina ROU 285 /31 269 /36 11 2 554
37 034A RYTKY Johanna FIN 276 /36 258 /37 9 2 534
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Compound Junior Men

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 051A MITCHELL Jordan GBR 346 /3 346 /3 46 27 692
2 052C SCHLOESSER Mike NED 342 /10 349 /1 46 22 691
3 045B KOZHIN Dmitry RUS 346 /4 343 /5 43 15 689
4 048A RAGNI Matteo ITA 339 /15 348 /2 44 10 687
5 049B KNUDSEN Mads DEN 349 /1 337 /16 43 17 686
6 048B FRANTZEN Claus DEN 345 /5 340 /10 42 16 685
7 052A OUTRAM Adam GBR 347 /2 338 /14 41 15 685
8 051B GONSER Justus GER 343 /8 340 /12 39 13 683
9 049A NENCIONI Michele ITA 344 |7 339 /13 38 16 683
10 050B ANDERSEN Joachim DEN 342 /11 340 /11 38 11 682
11 046C FLEURINCK Mick BEL 340 /13 341 /6 41 22 681
12 051C JULIEN Simon FRA 344 /6 335 /19 40 15 679
13 050A IBBA Fabio ITA 337 /18 340 /8 37 13 677
14 053A BUNCE Jake GBR 339 /16 338 /15 33 13 677
15 048C RONNOW Christopher SWE 341 /12 335 /17 36 15 676
16 054C NIETO TALADRIZ Diego ESP 334 22 341 |7 34 5 675
17 053C LYRAS Dimosthenis GRE 328 /26 344 /4 32 4 672
18 046B ZUEV Evgenii RUS 343 /9 329 /26 29 10 672
19 047A KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan TUR 338 /17 333 /22 31 25 671
20 046A ALICI Ozgurcan TUR 336 /20 335 /20 29 16 671
21 045A DAVARCI Ali TUR 340 /14 331 /24 29 10 671
22 045C DOMANSKI Ludovic BEL 335 21 334 21 33 16 669
23 054B USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 332 /24 335 /18 31 1 667
24 047B AVDEEV Nikolay RUS 334 /22 329 125 26 4 663
25 047C KOOLS Reginald BEL 321 /29 340 /9 27 10 661
26 053B SVEDAS Vilius LTU 336 /19 325 /29 26 11 661
27 052B ENDRIZZI Martin GER 330 /25 327 27 30 10 657
28 054A KARDASH lgor UKR 328 27 326 /28 19 4 654
29 050C HALLEN Mattias SWE 318 /30 332 /23 28 7 650
30 049C SVENSSON Marcus SWE 324 /28 320 /30 17 7 644
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Compound Junior Women

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 062A MEISSNER Janine GER 346 /1 341 /3 44 16 687
2 061C DYAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 332 /10 346 /1 36 10 678
3 060B GRYDELAND Runa NOR 336 /5 340 /4 37 16 676
4 059B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 337 /3 339 /5 35 12 676
5 058B VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 332 /8 342 /2 34 11 674
6 061B CERNE Toja SLO 332 /7 337 /6 36 14 669
7 060C COSKUN Ecem Cansu TUR 341 /2 328 /12 34 14 669
8 057B KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 335 /6 332 /8 32 7 667
9 058A GRILLO Deborah ITA 332 /9 329 /11 22 7 661
10 061A FRANDSEN Ida DEN 326 /13 333 /7 23 8 659
11 059A LANDI Elisabetta ITA 336 /4 320 /17 32 14 656
12 060A GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria GRE 326 /11 326 /13 26 4 652
13 057A FRANZOI Sabrina ITA 326 /12 325 /15 22 6 651
14 059C COGGINS Zoe GBR 322 /15 326 /14 21 8 648
15 062C KALDAMAE Saskia EST 316 /16 332 /9 20 4 648
16 058C PERROTT Mary GBR 325 /14 322 /16 21 6 647
17 057C BROWN Georgina GBR 313 /17 330 /10 22 5 643
18 062B KARON Aleksandra Anna POL 292 /18 287 /18 7 1 579
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Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 045A HANSEN Stephan DEN 340 /2 348 /1 43 19 688
2 047A MIKKELSEN Simon DEN 342 /1 342 /3 41 16 684
3 047C AERIKOS Christos GRE 339 /3 343 /2 41 11 682
4 044B BULL Jonathan GBR 339 /4 334 /13 36 12 673
5 046B KOROSEC Vili SLO 335 /8 338 /8 34 8 673
6 048B DOMANSKI Renaud BEL 331 /17 342 /4 31 14 673
7 050B PENNELL Luke GBR 336 /5 336 /11 35 17 672
8 043A PARDINI Leonardo ITA 33 /8 337 /9 34 14 672
9 048A GONZALEZ Alejandro ESP 336 /7 334 /14 32 14 670
10 046C BUDEN Domagoj CRO 332 /14 338 /6 31 11 670
11 045C VAVRO Mario CRO 328 /21 341 /5 34 13 669
12 040C YAKALI Samet Can TUR 335 /8 334 /15 32 17 669
13 043C CARLSSON lIsak SWE 334 /11 331 /19 31 12 665
14 046A KRISTIANSEN Rene DEN 327 [22 337 /10 26 8 664
15 039A VAN DE VEN Pim NED 330 /18 333 /16 32 8 663
16 049B HAUGSETH Mads NOR 332 /15 331 /21 26 6 663
17 049C RUDAZ Kenny Sul 336 /6 324 21 31 12 660
18 044A ALLEGRA Carmelo ITA 325 /26 335 /12 30 9 660
19 041B KUZMIN Vladislav RUS 329 /19 330 /22 33 7 659
20 044C BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 325 [24 333 /17 31 9 658
21 039C GURLEN Cagan Ozan TUR 333 /13 325 /26 23 7 658
22 045B STOSEVSKI Luka SLO 328 20 329 /23 27 4 657
23 047B MODIC Stas SLO 333 /12 324 /28 20 3 657
24 043B INGRAM Matthew GBR 325 /25 331 /20 29 7 656
25 050A BABOK Deni CRO 331 /16 323 /30 19 8 654
26 040B GORYACHEV Alexey RUS 318 /29 333 /18 25 5 651
27 040A BIJSMANS Calvin NED 319 /28 325 /25 19 8 644
28 041A DE VRIES Kylian NED 326 /23 313 /33 22 8 639
29 041C DEMIR Cagatay TUR 311 /32 327 24 22 8 638
30 039B PETROV Evgeny RUS 315 /31 323 /29 18 9 638
31 049A OROSZ Viktor HUN 317 /30 318 /31 22 8 635
32 042A IPPOLITO Gabriele ITA 319 /27 315 /32 17 4 634
33 048C HOVIADOVSKYI Roman UKR 295 /33 338 /7 25 8 633
34 042C ANDERSSON Mathias SWE 245 [34 268 /34 7 5 513
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Compound Cadet Women

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score
1 058C SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 335 /1 342 /1 38 11 677
2 056A CLARK Daisy GBR 331 /2 326 /8 29 13 657
3 055A BRLEK Tamara CRO 325 /5 328 /5 26 13 653
4 053B VERMEIREN Rika BEL 326 /4 326 /9 22 7 652
5 053A ORLIC Maja CRO 322 /9 329 /4 23 11 651
6 059A SAARINEN Noora FIN 324 /16 327 /16 22 10 651
7 055C SAVENKOVA Alexandra RUS 326 /3 323 /11 24 10 649
8 057A GEORGE Aalin Elisse GBR 322 /7 327 17 24 5 649
9 055B MEYNEN DEGRYSE Saskia BEL 312 /17 331 /2 27 11 643
10 056C SHKOLNA Mariya UKR 313 /16 329 /3 27 6 642
11 058A NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina ITA 318 /11 323 /10 22 8 641
12 059C BUZAS Anna HUN 322 /8 318 /15 23 10 640
13 054C KHLYSTOVA Sofia RUS 316 /13 322 /12 18 9 638
14 057C KOSTANJEVEC Ana SLO 315 /15 321 /13 16 6 636
15 056B FORSBERG Helen SWE 315 /14 313 /17 19 5 628
16 053C PROTASOVA Radmila RUS 309 /18 319 /14 13 2 628
17 057B SHABANI Endrina SWE 318 /10 309 /18 21 9 627
18 059B DELERUD SVENSEN Julie NOR 318 /12 309 /19 16 2 627
19 058B ARTIRAN Mine TUR 308 /19 308 /20 16 0 616
20 054A POTRKAC Vanja CRO 301 /20 314 /16 11 5 615
21 054B MEYNEN DEGRYSE Lena BEL 280 /21 285 /21 16 5 565
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 UKR - Ukraine

2 NED - Netherlands

3 TUR - Turkey

4 RUS - Russia

5 SLO - Slovenia

6 GER - Germany

7 DEN - Denmark

8 SUI - Switzerland

9 BEL - Belgium

9 BLR - Belarus

9 FIN - Finland

9 GBR - Great Britain

9 ITA - ltaly

9 NOR - Norway

9 POL - Poland

9 ROU - Romania

17 SWE - Sweden

18 AUT - Austria

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

16A
16B
16C

9A
9B
9C

A
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

11A
11B
11C

15A
15B
15C

17A
17B
17C

18A

SHYSHKIN Mykyta
KOMONYUK Vitaliy
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy

VAN DEN OEVER Rick
DIELEMANS Mitch
KLOOS Joey

KIRSEVER Kerem
YILMAZ Yagiz
AYDIN Cagatay

TSYBZHITOV Bolot
SHAYNUROV Radmir
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair

KOMOCAR Jaka
STRAJHAR Klemen
RIJAVEC Jan

KAHLLUND Florian
HERZIG Sven
OBST Oliver

WULFF Nikolaj
SONNICHSEN Frederik
GALBERG Mathias

CURCHOD Alexandre
MULLER Axel
FABER Adrian

RAMAEKERS Robin
DECKERS Michael
COUDYSER Jens

KAROUKIN Anton
ANISHKEVICH Maksim
STASHKEVICH Yan

KOKKILA Henri
RASANEN Teemu
KALL Oskar

SLATER Kieran
RANDALL Andrew
MORGAN Ashe

MORELLO Marco
PIANESI Lorenzo
PAOLETTA Matteo

HAGEN Paul Andre
HALVORSEN Marius
BURHOL Simen

MARZEC Pawel
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
FALDZINSKI Maciej

POPESCU Alexandru lonut
DANILA Andrei
PRICOP Costel Lucian

LAGNEHOLT Marcus
BLOMGREN Tobias
FREDRIKSSON Jesper

BERTSCHLER Alexander

1935

1916

1933

1919

1923

1930

1887

1880

1852

1829

1808

1886

1896

1856

1867

1813

1785

1767

/01

/06

/02

/05

/04

/03

/08

/10

/13

114

/16

/09

/07

/12

/11

/15

117

/18

210

212

214

214

215

202

211

212

203

199

201

208

207

198

208

188

215

222

213

217

209

204

201

200

219

213

203

212

208

204

217

209

AR_C74B

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA
S NET TECH S.R.L.

Report Created: 07 Jul 2012 14:08

g 55

“1;)

rRagirm

Page 57/88



&%, Nykobing (DEN)

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

S 3,
Z 2 Recurve Junior Men Team
S 02-07 Jul 2012
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B KURZ Christoph
18C GAPPMAYER Gregor

19 CZE - Czech Republic 19A NOVOTNY Vojtech 1749 /19
19B DUB Vojtech
19C HUDEC Miroslav
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

UKR - Ukraine

ITA - ltaly

RUS - Russia

SWE - Sweden

NED - Netherlands

BLR - Belarus

GER - Germany

GRE - Greece

POL - Poland

SVK - Slovakia

TUR - Turkey

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

RODIONOVA Polina
DUBAS Iryna
PAVLICHENKO Daria

AGAMENNONI Annalisa
MANDIA Claudia
FILIPPI Gloria

SEGINA Tatiana
BOMBOEVA Anna
BOLOTOVA Oyuna

ANDERSSON Ida
ANDERSSON Sandra
BLOMBERG Cecilia

DER KINDEREN Annemarie
DE VRIES Shireen
VAN DER LOQY Sandra

HUL Iryna
NIKULINA Liubou
AFANASYEVA Maryia

VIEHMEIER Isabel
HEINS Mascha
RODE Julia

CHORTI Ariadni
BPAKO Samira
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria

TYSZKO Paulina
BARAKONSKA Milena
GORCZYCA Joanna

SISKOVA Alexandra
LONGOVA Alexandra
LUCANICOVA Zuzana

AKTUNA Aybuke
TOZER Ozge
UNAL Zeynep Isilsu

1806

1825

1892

1812

1753

1786

1794

1736

1760

1642

1744

/04

/02

/01

/03

/08

/06

/05

/10

107

/11

/09

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

209

191

.Bye.

188

180

183

200

201

197

213

201

203

196

193

185

205

205

198

204

192

191

214

192
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02-07 Jul 2012

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 GER - Germany

2 FRA - France

3 NED - Netherlands

4 RUS - Russia

5 FIN - Finland

6 TUR - Turkey

7 POL - Poland

8 UKR - Ukraine

9 BLR - Belarus

9 CRO - Croatia

9 DEN - Denmark

9 ITA - ltaly

9 MDA - Moldova

9 ROU - Romania

9 SLO - Slovenia

9 SWE - Sweden

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

5A
5B
5C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

SCHMITZ Carlo
RUDOW Marc
MAIER Lukas

KOENIG Thomas
DANIEL Lucas
VERMEERSCH Remy

APPELS Jesher
VAN DEN BERG Sjef
SMULDERS Jeroen

MAKHNENKO Artem
RINCHINO Vasily
POPOQV Vitalii

LAINE Jere
MAENPAA Eero
RAITTILA Samppa

KURUS Mert
YANGOZ Ali Osman
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal

WOJCIK Rafal
FATYGA Mateusz
BIZON Kacper

SHTYRBU Ivan
MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
KYRIUKHIN Mykyta

VARABYOU llya
FEDARUK Ivan
TARASHKEVICH Dzmitry

MIHALIC Matija
PAVLAKOVIC Lovro
HORVAT Ivan

ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth
HALSKOV Aske
ANDERSEN Laust

ARTICO Andrea
GALFIONE Marco
PASQUALUCCI David

RUBAILO Arcadii
BULIGA Artur
CECANOV Anatolii

HRIHORCIUC Calin
AIRINEI Eduard lulian
RUSU Valentin

STRAJHAR Gasper
POZAR Peter
GJURIN Luka

FLINK Ludvig
TORESSON Klas
LINDBERG Marcus

1966

1964

1950

1961

1803

1899

1899

1901

1861

1785

1836

1914

1759

1721

1819

1784

/01

/02

/04

/03

112

/08

107

/06

/09

/13

/10

/05

/15

/16

/11

114

211

222

220

212

204

216

221

211

201

188

214

201

185

195

205

196

215

220

219

217

216

212

210

207

215

217

214

215

210

198

217

201
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Women Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 RUS - Russia

2 GBR - Great Britain

3 UKR - Ukraine

4 POL - Poland

5 GER - Germany

6 ITA - ltaly

6 TUR - Turkey

8 ROU - Romania

9 BLR - Belarus

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

8A
8B
8C

SYRENOVA Soelma
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana
ALIEVA Sabina

PITMAN Bryony
MARTIN Rebecca
FISHER Abbie

PAVLOVA Anastasia
GARAMOVA Rymma
LUKYANOVA Nataliya

FARASIEWICZ Karolina
WEJNEROWSKA Marlena
TRZEBINSKA Adrianna

BAUER Katharina
LEMKE Jana
KRAUTZ Laura

ROTA Gaia
MAMMI Giulia
ROMANO Chiara

YANIK Elcin
AYDOGMUS Esen
TUANA Ugur

GHETAU Dana
I0SUB Patricia
CUCOS Alina

SHVETS Lidziya
KRUPKO Darya
BAHIUK Darya

1871

1875

1908

1774

1820

1882

1779

1669

1736

/04

/03

/01

/07

/05

/02

/06

/09

/08

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

190

178

211

201

204

203

194

191

191

182

208

203

201

192

218

197

208

185
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Mixed Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 RUS - Russia 1A TSYBZHITOV Bolot 1287 /01 138 131 143 147
1B SEGINA Tatiana
2 SLO - Slovenia 6A KOMOCAR Jaka 1275 /06 130 136 145 142
6B BOZIC Brina
3 FRA - France 12A DELAIRE Louis 1257 /12 142 145 142 144
12B BRIANNE Noemie
4 NED - Netherlands 10A VAN DEN OEVER Rick 1260 /10 141 133 136 141
10B DER KINDEREN Annemarie
5 BEL - Belgium 14A RAMAEKERS Robin 1241 /14 133 133
14B GOBBELS Zoe
6 EST - Estonia 13A OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 1246 /13 132 130
13B PARNAT Reena
6 GER - Germany 2A KAHLLUND Florian 1286 /02 134 130
2B VIEHMEIER lIsabel
8 ITA - ltaly 9A MORELLO Marco 1270 /09 135 128
9B AGAMENNONI Annalisa
9 BLR - Belarus 16A KAROUKIN Anton 1226 /16 136
16B HUL Iryna
9 DEN - Denmark 4A WULFF Nikolaj 1277 104 125
4B LAURSEN Anne Marie
9 GRE - Greece 11A PAPAVASILEIOU Michalil 1259 /11 123
11B CHORTI Ariadni
9 MDA - Moldova 5A OLARU Dan 1276 /05 137
5B MIRCA Alexandra
9 POL - Poland 15A MARZEC Pawel 1239 /15 132
15B TYSZKO Paulina
9 SWE - Sweden 8A LAGNEHOLT Marcus 1274 /08 125
8B ANDERSSON lda
9 TUR - Turkey 3A KIRSEVER Kerem 1279 /03 116
3B AKTUNA Aybuke
9 UKR - Ukraine 7A SHYSHKIN Mykyta 1274 /07 131
7B RODIONOVA Polina
17 LTU - Lithuania 17A KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas 1217 /17
17B POCIUNAITE Gerda
18 CZE - Czech Republic 18A NOVOTNY Vojtech 1208 /18
18B ZIZKOVA Klara
19 LAT - Latvia 19A AMATNIEKS Janis 1188 /19
19B KREICBERGA Anete
20 SVK - Slovakia 20A JANOSIK Ondrej 1170 /20
20B SISKOVA Alexandra
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 UKR - Ukraine 1A SHTYRBU lvan 1324 /01 -Bye- 146 149 149
1B PAVLOVA Anastasia
2 FRA - France 3A KOENIG Thomas 1306 /03 149 149 150 148
3B CARLIER Aurelie
3 RUS - Russia 2A MAKHNENKO Artem 1308 /02 144 143 148 154
2B SYRENOVA Soelma
4 GER - Germany 5A SCHMITZ Carlo 1288 /05 150 144 148 151
5B BAUER Katharina
5 TUR - Turkey 8A KURUS Mert 1243 /08 144 140
8B YANIK Elcin
6 GBR - Great Britain 7A VICK Jacob 1257 /07 138 137
7B PITMAN Bryony
7 DEN - Denmark 6A ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth 1263 /06 141 134
6B TOENDER Mathilde
8 ITA - ltaly 4A ARTICO Andrea 1295 /04 142 128
4B ROTA Gaia
9 BEL - Belgium 12A MARTENS Rick 1235 /12 142
12B DECKERS Eline
9 BLR - Belarus 11A VARABYOU llya 1235 /11 135
11B SHVETS Lidziya
9 BUL - Bulgaria 9A VLADEV Georgi 1240 /09 141
9B DANAILOVA Dobromira
9 EST - Estonia 15A TORNIUS Kerdo 1112 /15 127
15B SAKS Helena
9 FIN - Finland 13A LAINE Jere 1208 /13 125
13B NISKANEN lida
9 POL - Poland 10A WOJCIK Rafal 1238 /10 137
10B TRZEBINSKA Adrianna
9 ROU - Romania 14A HRIHORCIUC Calin 1165 /14 143
14B GHETAU Dana
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

GBR - Great Britain

DEN - Denmark

ITA - ltaly

TUR - Turkey

BEL - Belgium

SWE - Sweden

RUS - Russia

1A MITCHELL Jordan
1B OUTRAM Adam

1C BUNCE Jake

2A  KNUDSEN Mads

2B FRANTZEN CI

aus

2C ANDERSEN Joachim

3A RAGNI Matteo

3B NENCIONI Michele

3C IBBA Fabio

5A KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan

5B ALICI Ozgurcan

5C DAVARCI Ali

6A FLEURINCK Mick
6B DOMANSKI Ludovic
6C KOOLS Reginald

7A RONNOW Christopher

7B HALLEN Mattias
7C SVENSSON Marcus

4A KOZHIN Dmitry

4B ZUEV Evgenii
4C AVDEEV Nikol

ay

2054

2053

2047

2013

2011

1970

2024

/01

/02

/03

/05

/06

107

/04

.Bye.

223

221

222

220

220

216

229

227

226

224

230

223

222

219
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Men Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/8
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

CRO - Croatia

SLO - Slovenia

GBR - Great Britain

DEN - Denmark

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

ITA - ltaly

NED - Netherlands

SWE - Sweden

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

9A
9B
9C

BUDEN Domagoj
VAVRO Mario
BABOK Deni

KOROSEC Vili
STOSEVSKI Luka
MODIC Stas

BULL Jonathan
PENNELL Luke
INGRAM Matthew

HANSEN Stephan
MIKKELSEN Simon
KRISTIANSEN Rene

KUZMIN Vladislav
GORYACHEYV Alexey
PETROV Evgeny

YAKALI Samet Can
GURLEN Cagan Ozan
DEMIR Cagatay

PARDINI Leonardo
ALLEGRA Carmelo
IPPOLITO Gabriele

VAN DE VEN Pim
BIJSMANS Calvin
DE VRIES Kylian

CARLSSON Isak
BORGSTROM Hampus
ANDERSSON Mathias

1993 /03  -Bye-

1987 /04 -Bye-

2001 /02  -Bye-

2036 /01 -Bye-

1948 /07  -Bye-

1965 /06 -Bye-

1966 /05  -Bye-

1946 /08 208

1836 /09 191

223

224

223

225

217

217

210

209

223

225

218

222

220

217

220

214
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Mixed Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 DEN - Denmark 4A FRANTZEN Claus 1345 /04 141 147 147
4B FRANDSEN Ida

2 TUR - Turkey 6A KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 1340 /06 147 152 140
6B COSKUN Ecem Cansu

3 GER - Germany 1A GONSER Justus 1370 /01 146 145 152
1B MEISSNER Janine

4 RUS - Russia 2A KOZHIN Dmitry 1365 /02 146 149 147
2B VINOGRADOVA Mariia

5 UKR - Ukraine 7A KARDASH Igor 1332 /07 146
7B DYAKOVA Viktoriya

6 ITA - ltaly 3A NENCIONI Michele 1348 /03 143
3B GRILLO Deborah

7 GRE - Greece 8A LYRAS Dimosthenis 1324 /08 142
8B GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria

8 GBR - Great Britain 5A MITCHELL Jordan 1340 /05 141
5B COGGINS Zoe
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Mixed Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 DEN - Denmark 1A HANSEN Stephan 1365 /01 -Bye- 155 158 146
1B SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst
2 GBR - Great Britain 2A BULL Jonathan 1330 /02 -Bye- 148 152 142
2B CLARK Daisy
3 UKR - Ukraine 11A HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 1275 /11 147 149 141 148
11B SHKOLNA Mariya
4 HUN - Hungary 12A OROSZ Viktor 1275 /12 146 147 139 144
12B BUZAS Anna
5 BEL - Belgium 3A DOMANSKI Renaud 1325 /03 -Bye- 147
3B VERMEIREN Rika
6 CRO - Croatia 4A BUDEN Domagoj 1323 /04 -Bye- 143
4B BRLEK Tamara
6 NOR - Norway 9A HAUGSETH Mads 1290 /09 145 143
9B DELERUD SVENSEN Julie
6 RUS - Russia 7A KUZMIN Vladislav 1308 /07 144 143
7B SAVENKOVA Alexandra
9 ITA - ltaly 5A PARDINI Leonardo 1313 /05 145
5B NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina
9 SLO - Slovenia 6A KOROSEC Vili 1309 /06 144
6B KOSTANJEVEC Ana
9 SWE - Sweden 8A CARLSSON Isak 1293 /08 132
8B FORSBERG Helen
9 TUR - Turkey 10A YAKALI Samet Can 1285 /10 142
10B ARTIRAN Mine
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% §
s 02-07 Jul 2012 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2036 DEN Denmark
1A HANSEN Stephan
1B MIKKELSEN Simon
1C KRISTIANSEN Rene Denmark
-Bye- 225
Denmark
9/ 1836 SWE Sweden 191 222
9A  CARLSSON Isak
9B BORGSTROM Hampus
9C  ANDERSSON Mathias Netherlands
8/ 1946 NED Netherlands 208 209
8A VAN DE VEN Pim
8B BIJSMANS Calvin
8C DE VRIES Kylian Slovenia
5/ 1966 ITA ltaly 217
5A PARDINI Leonardo
5B ALLEGRA Carmelo
5C  IPPOLITO Gabriele Italy
-Bye- 210
Slovenia
-Bye- 225
Slovenia
4/ 1987 SLO Slovenia 224
4A  KOROSEC Vili
4B STOSEVSKI Luka GOLD
ac MODIC Stas Croatia
3/ 1993 CRO Croatia
3A BUDEN Domagoj
3B VAVRO Mario .
3C BABOK Deni Croatia
-Bye- 223
Croatia
-Bye- 223
Turkey
6/ 1965 TUR Turkey 217
6A YAKALI Samet Can
6B GURLEN Cagan Ozan
6C DEMIR Cagatay Croatia
7/ 1948 RUS Russia 220
7A KUZMIN Vladislav
7B GORYACHEV Alexey . SILVER
7C PETROV Evgeny Russia Slovenia
-Bye- 217
Great Britain
218
_B e-
y Denmark
214 BRONZE
Great Britain Great Britain
2/ 2001 GBR Great Britain 223 o
2A  BULL Jonathan Great Britain
2B PENNELL Luke 220
2c INGRAM Matthew
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1365 DEN Denmark
1A HANSEN Stephan
1B SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst Denmark
-Bye- 155
Denmark
9/ 1290 NOR Norway 145 158
9A  HAUGSETH Mads
9B DELERUD SVENSEN Julie Norway
8/ 1293 SWE Sweden 132 143
8A  CARLSSON Isak
88  FORSBERG Helen Denmark
5/ 1313 ITA Italy 145 146
5A PARDINI Leonardo
5B NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina Hungary
12/ 1275 HUN Hungary 146 147
12A  OROSZ Viktor
12B BUZAS Anna Hungary
Bye- 139
Croatia
4/ 1323 CRO Croatia 143
4A BUDEN Domagoj GOLD
4B BRLEK Tamara Denmark
3/ 1325 BEL Belgium
3A DOMANSKI Renaud .
3B VERMEIREN Rika Belgium
-Bye- 147
Ukraine
11/ 1275 UKR Ukraine 147 141
11A  HOVIADOVSKYI Roman ]
11B  SHKOLNA Mariya Ukraine
6/ 1309 SLO Slovenia 144 149
6A  KOROSEC Vili
6B KOSTANJEVEC Ana Great Britain
71 1308 RUS Russia 144 142
7A  KUZMIN Viadislav ) SILVER o
7B SAVENKOVA Alexandra Russia Great Britain
10/ 1285 TUR  Turkey 142 143
10A  YAKALI Samet Can
10B ARTIRAN Mine Great Britain
Bye- 152
Hungary
Great Britain 144 BRONZE
2/ 1330 GBR Great Britain 148 Ukraine
2A BULL Jonathan .
2B CLARK Daisy Ukraine
148
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Men Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2054 GBR Great Britain
1A MITCHELL Jordan
1B OUTRAM Adam L
1C BUNCE Jake Great Britain
-Bye- 229
Great Britain
5/ 2013 TUR Turkey 222 230
5A KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan
5B ALICI Ozgurcan
5C DAVARCI Ali Turkey
4/ 2024 RUS Russia 216 224
4A  KOZHIN Dmitry
4B ZUEV Evgenii GOLD
4c AVDEEYV Nikolay Great Britain
3/ 2047 ITA Italy 221
3A  RAGNI Matteo
3B NENCIONI Michele
3C  IBBA Fabio Italy
6/ 2011 BEL Belgium 220 226
6A  FLEURINCK Mick
6B DOMANSKI Ludovic
6C KOOLS Reginald Denmark
7/ 1970 SWE Sweden 220 223
7A RONNOW Christopher
7B HALLEN Mattias SILVER
7C  SVENSSON Marcus Denmark Denmark
2/ 2053 DEN Denmark 223 227
2A  KNUDSEN Mads
2B FRANTZEN Claus
2C  ANDERSEN Joachim
Turkey
219 BRONZE
Italy
Italy
222
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1370 GER Germany 146
1A GONSER Justus
1B MEISSNER Janine Germany
8/ 1324 GRE Greece 142 145
8A LYRAS Dimosthenis
8B  GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria Denmark
o 147
5/ 1340 GBR Great Britain 141 T.18
5A  MITCHELL Jordan
58 COGGINS Zoe Denmark
4/ 1345 DEN Denmark 141 T.19 147
4A FRANTZEN Claus GOLD
4B FRANDSEN Ida Denmark
3/ 1348 ITA Italy 143
3A  NENCIONI Michele
3B GRILLO Deborah Turkey
6/ 1340 TUR Turkey 147 152
6A KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan
6B COSKUN Ecem Cansu Turkey
7/ 1332 UKR Ukraine 146 T.17 140
7A  KARDASH Igor ) SILVER
7B DYAKOVA Viktoriya Russia Turkey
2/ 1365 RUS Russia 146 T.19 149
2A  KOZHIN Dmitry
2B VINOGRADOVA Mariia
Germany
152 BRONZE
Germany
Russia
147
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1966 GER Germany 211
1A SCHMITZ Carlo
1B RUDOW Marc
1C  MAIER Lukas Germany
16/ 1721 ROU Romania 195 215
16A  HRIHORCIUC Calin
16B AIRINEI Eduard lulian
16C RUSU Valentin Germany
9/ 1861 BLR Belarus 201 215
9A  VARABYOU llya
9B FEDARUK Ivan
9C TARASHKEVICH Dzmitry Turkey
8/ 1899 TUR Turkey 216 212
8A  KURUS Mert
8B YANGOZ Ali Osman
8C GUNERI Muhammed Bilal Germany
5/ 1914 ITA  ltaly 201 210
5A ARTICO Andrea
5B GALFIONE Marco )
5C PASQUALUCCI David Finland
12/ 1803 FIN Finland 204 216
12A  LAINE Jere
128 MAENPAA Eero
12C RAITTILA Samppa Netherlands
13/ 1785 CRO Croatia 188 214
13A  MIHALIC Matija
138 PAVLAKOVIC Lovro
13C HORVAT Ivan Netherlands
4/ 1950 NED Netherlands 220 219
4A APPELS Jesher
4B VAN DEN BERG Sjef GOLD
4C SMULDERS Jeroen Germany
3/ 1961 RUS Russia 212
3A  MAKHNENKO Artem
3B RINCHINO Vasily .
3c POPOV Vitalii Russia
14/ 1784 SWE Sweden 196 217
14A  FLINK Ludvig
14B TORESSON Klas
14C LINDBERG Marcus Russia
11/ 1819 SLO Slovenia 205 215
11A STRAJHAR Gasper
11B POZAR Peter .
11C GJURIN Luka Ukraine
6/ 1901 UKR Ukraine 211 207
6A  SHTYRBU lvan
6B MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav
6C KYRIUKHIN Mykyta France
7/ 1899 POL Poland 221 198
7A  WOJCIK Rafal
7B FATYGA Mateusz SILVER
7c BIZON Kacper Poland France
10/ 1836 DEN Denmark 214 210
10A ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth
10B HALSKOV Aske
10C  ANDERSEN Laust France
15/ 1759 MDA Moldova 185 217 Netherlands
15A  RUBAILO Arcadii
158 BULIGA Artur 217 BRONZE
15C CECANOV Anatolii France Netherlands
2/ 1964 FRA France 222 220 .
2A  KOENIG Thomas Russia
2B DANIEL Lucas 201
2C  VERMEERSCH Remy
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1908 UKR Ukraine
1A PAVLOVA Anastasia
1B GARAMOVA Rymma .
1c LUKYANOVA Nataliya Ukraine
-Bye- 204
Ukraine
. 201
9/ 1669 ROU Romania 190
9A  GHETAU Dana
9B IOSUB Patricia .
9C  CUCOS Alina Romania
8/ 1736 BLR Belarus 178 182
8A  SHVETS Lidziya
8B KRUPKO Darya
8C BAHIUK Darya Russia
5/ 1820 GER Germany 218
5A BAUER Katharina
5B LEMKE Jana
5C  KRAUTZ Laura Germany
-Bye- 194
Russia
-Bye- 208
Russia
4/ 1871 RUS Russia 211
4A SYRENOVA Soelma
4B DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana GOLD
4C  ALIEVA Sabina Russia
3/ 1875 GBR Great Britain
3A PITMAN Bryony
3B MARTIN Rebecca L
3C FISHER Abbie Great Britain
-Bye- 201
Great Britain
-Bye- 203
Turkey
6/ 1779 TUR Turkey 191
6A  YANIK Elcin
6B AYDOGMUS Esen
6C  TUANA Ugur Great Britain
7/ 1774 POL Poland 197
7A  FARASIEWICZ Karolina
7B WEJNEROWSKA Marlena SILVER
7C  TRZEBINSKA Adrianna Poland Great Britain
-Bye- 203
Poland
192
_B e-
y Ukraine
208 BRONZE
Italy Ukraine
2/ 1882 ITA Italy 191
2A  ROTA Gaia Poland
2B MAMMI Giulia 185
2c ROMANO Chiara
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1324 UKR Ukraine
1A SHTYRBU lvan ]
1B PAVLOVA Anastasia Ukraine
-Bye- 146
Ukraine
9/ 1240 BUL Bulgaria 141 149
9A VLADEV Georgi
98 DANAILOVA Dobromira Turkey
8/ 1243 TUR  Turkey 144 140
8A  KURUS Mert
8B YANIK Elcin Ukraine
5/ 1288 GER Germany 150 149
5A  SCHMITZ Carlo
58 BAUER Katharina Germany
12/ 1235 BEL Belgium 142 144
12A  MARTENS Rick
12B  DECKERS Eline Germany
13/ 1208 FIN Finland 125 148
13A  LAINE Jere
138 NISKANEN lida Italy
4/ 1295 ITA Italy 142 128
4A ARTICO Andrea GOLD
4B ROTA Gaia Ukraine
3/ 1306 FRA France 149
3A  KOENIG Thomas
3B CARLIER Aurelie France
14/ 1165 ROU Romania 143 149
14A  HRIHORCIUC Calin
14B  GHETAU Dana France
11/ 1235 BLR Belarus 135 150
11A  VARABYOU llya
11B SHVETS Lidziya Denmark
6/ 1263 DEN Denmark 141 134
6A ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth
6B TOENDER Mathilde Erance
71 1257 GBR Great Britain 138 148
7A VICK Jacob SILVER
7B PITMAN Bryony Great Britain France
10/ 1238 POL Poland 137 137
10A  WOJICIK Rafal
108 TRZEBINSKA Adrianna Russia
15/ 1112 EST Estonia 127 148
15A  TORNIUS Kerdo ) Germany BRONZE
15B SAKS Helena Russia 151 '
2/ 1308 RUS Russia 144 143 Russia
2A  MAKHNENKO Artem RUSSI
2B SYRENOVA Soelma ussia
154
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1935 UKR Ukraine 210
1A SHYSHKIN Mykyta
1B KOMONYUK Vitaliy .
1C  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy Ukraine
16/ 1808 FIN Finland 201 215
16A  KOKKILA Henri
16B  RASANEN Teemu
16C KALL Oskar Ukraine
9/ 1886 GBR Great Britain 208 219
9A SLATER Kieran
9B RANDALL Andrew
9C  MORGAN Ashe Denmark
8/ 1887 DEN Denmark 211 201
8A  WULFF Nikolaj
8B SONNICHSEN Frederik
8C GALBERG Mathias Ukraine
5/ 1919 RUS Russia 214 208
5A  TSYBZHITOV Bolot
5B SHAYNUROV Radmir )
5C  TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair Russia
12/ 1856 NOR Norway 198 217
12A HAGEN Paul Andre
12B HALVORSEN Marius
12C BURHOL Simen Russia
13/ 1852 BEL Belgium 203 212
13A  RAMAEKERS Robin
13B  DECKERS Michael .
13C  COUDYSER Jens Slovenia
4/ 1923 SLO Slovenia 215 209
4A  KOMOCAR Jaka
4B STRAJHAR Klemen GOLD
ac RIJAVEC Jan Ukraine
3/ 1930 GER Germany 202
3A  KAHLLUND Florian
3B HERZIG Sven
3C  OBST Oliver Germany
14/ 1829 BLR Belarus 199 204
14A  KAROUKIN Anton
14B ANISHKEVICH Maksim
14C STASHKEVICH Yan Netherlands
11/ 1867 POL Poland 208 213
11A  MARZEC Pawel
11B  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
11C  FALDZINSKI Maciej Netherlands
6/ 1916 NED Netherlands 212 222
6A VAN DEN OEVER Rick
6B DIELEMANS Mitch
6C  KLOOS Joey Netherlands
71 1896 ITA  ltaly 207 204
7A MORELLO Marco
7B PIANESI Lorenzo A SILVER
7C PAOLETTA Matteo Switzerland Netherlands
10/ 1880 SuUI Switzerland 212 200
10A CURCHOD Alexandre
10B MULLER Axel
10C FABER Adrian Turkey
15/ 1813 ROU Romania 188 203 Fussia
15A POPESCU Alexandru lonut
158 DANILA Andrei 209 BRONZE
15C  PRICOP Costel Lucian Turkey Turkey
2/ 1933 TUR Turkey 214 213
2A  KIRSEVER Kerem Turkey
2B YILMAZ Yagiz 217
2C AYDIN Cagatay
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1892 RUS Russia
1A SEGINA Tatiana
1B BOMBOEVA Anna .
1C BOLOTOVA Oyuna Russia
-Bye- 213
Russia
9/ 1744 TUR Turkey 200 198
9A  AKTUNA Aybuke
9B TOZER Ozge
9C  UNAL Zeynep Isilsu Netherlands
8/ 1753 NED Netherlands 209 203
8A DER KINDEREN Annemarie
8B DE VRIES Shireen
8C VAN DER LOOY Sandra Ukraine
5/ 1794 GER Germany 192
5A  VIEHMEIER Isabel
5B HEINS Mascha
5C  RODE Julia Germany
-Bye- 193
Ukraine
-Bye- 205
Ukraine
4/ 1806 UKR Ukraine 201
4A  RODIONOVA Polina
4B DUBAS Iryna GOLD
4C  PAVLICHENKO Daria Ukraine
3/ 1812 SWE Sweden
3A  ANDERSSON Ida
3B ANDERSSON Sandra
3C  BLOMBERG Cecilia Sweden
-Bye- 201
Sweden
11/ 1642 SVK Slovakia 183 204
11A SISKOVA Alexandra
11B LONGOVA Alexandra
11C  LUCANICOVA Zuzana Belarus
6/ 1786 BLR Belarus 191 196
6A HUL Iryna
6B NIKULINA Liubou
6C  AFANASYEVA Maryia Italy
7/ 1760 POL  Poland 180 191
7A  TYSZKO Paulina
7B BARAKONSKA Milena SILVER
7C  GORCZYCA Joanna Greece Italy
10/ 1736 GRE Greece 188 185
10A  CHORTI Ariadni
10B BPAKO Samira
10C  PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria Italy
-Bye- 205 .
Russia
214 BRONZE
Italy Russia
2/ 1825 ITA Italy 197
2A  AGAMENNONI Annalisa Sweden
2B MANDIA Claudia 192
2C  FILIPPI Gloria
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1287 RUS Russia 138
1A TSYBZHITOV Bolot )
1B SEGINA Tatiana Russia
16/ 1226 BLR Belarus 136 131
16A  KAROUKIN Anton
16B HUL Iryna Russia
9/ 1270 ITA Italy 135 143
9A  MORELLO Marco
9B  AGAMENNONI Annalisa Italy
8/ 1274 SWE Sweden 125 128
8A LAGNEHOLT Marcus
88  ANDERSSON Ida Russia
5/ 1276 MDA Moldova 137 147
5A  OLARU Dan
58 MIRCA Alexandra France
12/ 1257 FRA France 142 145
12A  DELAIRE Louis
128 BRIANNE Noemie Erance
13/ 1246 EST Estonia 132 142
13A OJAMAE Pearu Jakob .
13B PARNAT Reena Estonia
4/ 1277 DEN Denmark 125 130
4A  WULFF Nikolaj GOLD
4B LAURSEN Anne Marie Russia
3/ 1279 TUR Turkey 116
3A  KIRSEVER Kerem '
3B AKTUNA Aybuke Belgium
14/ 1241 BEL Belgium 133 133
14A  RAMAEKERS Robin
14B  GOBBELS Zoe Slovenia
11/ 1259 GRE Greece 123 145
11A  PAPAVASILEIOU Michail )
118 CHORTI Ariadni Slovenia
6/ 1275 SLO Slovenia 130 136
6A  KOMOCAR Jaka
68 BOZIC Brina Slovenia
7! 1274 UKR Ukraine 131 142
7A  SHYSHKIN Mykyta SILVER
7B RODIONOVA Polina Netherlands Slovenia
10/ 1260 NED Netherlands 141 133
10A VAN DEN OEVER Rick
10B DER KINDEREN Annemarie Netherlands
15/ 1239 POL Poland 132 136
15A  MARZEC Pawel France BRONZE
158 TYSZKO Paulina Germany 144
2/ 1286 GER Germany 134 130 France
2A KAHLLUND Florian
2B VIEHMEIER Isabel Netherlands
141
AR_C75C Report Created: 03 Jul 2012 18:22 Page 77/88

MARTIN &
MIGLIORANZA

NET TECH S.R.L.

“1;)

rRagirm

] 55



(AN AN,

NI ’

\(ERRANL
<& v

Nykobing (DEN)

4,
0, o
N Agand’

02-07 Jul 2012

Recurve Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 UKR - Ukraine SHYSHKIN Mykyta 647 1935
KOMONYUK Vitaliy 647
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 641

2 TUR - Turkey KIRSEVER Kerem 651 1933
YILMAZ Yagiz 645
AYDIN Cagatay 637

3 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 660 1930
HERZIG Sven 641
OBST Oliver 629

4 SLO - Slovenia KOMOCAR Jaka 647 1923
STRAJHAR Klemen 642
RIJAVEC Jan 634

5 RUS - Russia TSYBZHITOV Bolot 648 1919
SHAYNUROV Radmir 641
TSYBEKDORZHIEV Bair 630

6 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN OEVER Rick 655 1916
DIELEMANS Mitch 635
KLOOS Joey 626

7 ITA - ltaly MORELLO Marco 650 1896
PIANESI Lorenzo 626
PAOLETTA Matteo 620

8 DEN - Denmark WULFF Nikolaj 647 1887
SONNICHSEN Frederik 638
GALBERG Mathias 602

9 GBR - Great Britain SLATER Kieran 649 1886
RANDALL Andrew 626
MORGAN Ashe 611

10 SUI - Switzerland CURCHOD Alexandre 638 1880
MULLER Axel 630
FABER Adrian 612

11 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 637 1867
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 616
FALDZINSKI Maciej 614

12 NOR - Norway HAGEN Paul Andre 644 1856
HALVORSEN Marius 612
BURHOL Simen 600

13 BEL - Belgium RAMAEKERS Robin 640 1852
DECKERS Michael 639
COUDYSER Jens 573

14 BLR - Belarus KAROUKIN Anton 615 1829
ANISHKEVICH Maksim 609
STASHKEVICH Yan 605

15 ROU - Romania POPESCU Alexandru lonut 615 1813
DANILA Andrei 606
PRICOP Costel Lucian 592

16 FIN - Finland KOKKILA Henri 653 1808
RASANEN Teemu 584
KALL Oskar 571

17 SWE - Sweden LAGNEHOLT Marcus 641 1785
BLOMGREN Tobias 615
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 529
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 AUT - Austria BERTSCHLER Alexander 626 1767
KURZ Christoph 578
GAPPMAYER Gregor 563
19 CZE - Czech Republic NOVOTNY Vojtech 589 1749
DUB Vojtech 583
HUDEC Miroslav 577
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Recurve Junior Women Team

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 RUS - Russia SEGINA Tatiana 639 1892
BOMBOEVA Anna 628
BOLOTOVA Oyuna 625

2 ITA - ltaly AGAMENNONI Annalisa 620 1825
MANDIA Claudia 612
FILIPPI Gloria 593

3 SWE - Sweden ANDERSSON Ida 633 1812
ANDERSSON Sandra 610
BLOMBERG Cecilia 569

4 UKR - Ukraine RODIONOVA Polina 627 1806
DUBAS Iryna 609
PAVLICHENKO Daria 570

5 GER - Germany VIEHMEIER Isabel 626 1794
HEINS Mascha 602
RODE Julia 566

6 BLR - Belarus HUL Iryna 611 1786
NIKULINA Liubou 592
AFANASYEVA Maryia 583

7 POL - Poland TYSZKO Paulina 602 1760
BARAKONSKA Milena 601
GORCZYCA Joanna 557

8 NED - Netherlands DER KINDEREN Annemarie 605 1753
DE VRIES Shireen 590
VAN DER LOOQOY Sandra 558

9 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 628 1744
TOZER Ozge 620
UNAL Zeynep Isilsu 496

10 GRE - Greece CHORTI Ariadni 606 1736
BPAKO Samira 578
PAPANDREOPOULOU Maria 552

11 SVK - Slovakia SISKOVA Alexandra 561 1642
LONGOVA Alexandra 556
LUCANICOVA Zuzana 525
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Recurve Cadet Men Team

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GER - Germany SCHMITZ Carlo 672 1966
RUDOW Marc 652
MAIER Lukas 642
2 FRA - France KOENIG Thomas 666 1964
DANIEL Lucas 652
VERMEERSCH Remy 646
3 RUS - Russia MAKHNENKO Artem 670 1961
RINCHINO Vasily 655
POPOV Vitalii 636
4 NED - Netherlands APPELS Jesher 657 1950
VAN DEN BERG Sjef 656
SMULDERS Jeroen 637
5 ITA - ltaly ARTICO Andrea 648 1914
GALFIONE Marco 637
PASQUALUCCI David 629
6 UKR - Ukraine SHTYRBU lvan 651 1901
MALYK Mykhaylo-Yaroslav 637
KYRIUKHIN Mykyta 613
7 POL - Poland WOJCIK Rafal 635 1899 T.54;21
FATYGA Mateusz 634
BIZON Kacper 630
8 TUR - Turkey KURUS Mert 637 1899 T.49;11
YANGOZ Ali Osman 632
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 630
9 BLR - Belarus VARABYOU llya 639 1861
FEDARUK Ivan 623
TARASHKEVICH Dzmitry 599
10 DEN - Denmark ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth 649 1836
HALSKOV Aske 601
ANDERSEN Laust 586
11 SLO - Slovenia STRAJHAR Gasper 627 1819
POZAR Peter 602
GJURIN Luka 590
12 FIN - Finland LAINE Jere 652 1803
MAENPAA Eero 605
RAITTILA Samppa 546
13 CRO - Croatia MIHALIC Matija 623 1785
PAVLAKOVIC Lovro 592
HORVAT Ivan 570
14 SWE - Sweden FLINK Ludvig 621 1784
TORESSON Klas 583
LINDBERG Marcus 580
15 MDA - Moldova RUBAILO Arcadii 624 1759
BULIGA Artur 615
CECANOV Anatolii 520
16 ROU - Romania HRIHORCIUC Calin 605 1721
AIRINEI Eduard lulian 595
RUSU Valentin 521
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Recurve Cadet Women Team

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 UKR - Ukraine PAVLOVA Anastasia 673 1908
GARAMOVA Rymma 621
LUKYANOVA Nataliya 614

2 ITA - ltaly ROTA Gaia 647 1882
MAMMI Giulia 618
ROMANO Chiara 617

3 GBR - Great Britain PITMAN Bryony 630 1875
MARTIN Rebecca 627
FISHER Abbie 618

4 RUS - Russia SYRENOVA Soelma 638 1871
DASHIDORZHIEVA Tuyana 631
ALIEVA Sabina 602

5 GER - Germany BAUER Katharina 616 1820
LEMKE Jana 608
KRAUTZ Laura 596

6 TUR - Turkey YANIK Elcin 606 1779
AYDOGMUS Esen 593
TUANA Ugur 580

7 POL - Poland FARASIEWICZ Karolina 603 1774
WEJNEROWSKA Marlena 590
TRZEBINSKA Adrianna 581

8 BLR - Belarus SHVETS Lidziya 596 1736
KRUPKO Darya 580
BAHIUK Darya 560

9 ROU - Romania GHETAU Dana 560 1669
IOSUB Patricia 555
CUCOS Alina 554
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Recurve Junior Mixed Team

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia TSYBZHITOV Bolot 648 1287
SEGINA Tatiana 639
2 GER - Germany KAHLLUND Florian 660 1286
VIEHMEIER Isabel 626
3 TUR - Turkey KIRSEVER Kerem 651 1279
AKTUNA Aybuke 628
4 DEN - Denmark WULFF Nikolaj 647 1277
LAURSEN Anne Marie 630
5 MDA - Moldova OLARU Dan 651 1276
MIRCA Alexandra 625
6 SLO - Slovenia KOMOCAR Jaka 647 1275
BOZIC Brina 628
7 UKR - Ukraine SHYSHKIN Mykyta 647 1274 T.40;12
RODIONOVA Polina 627
8 SWE - Sweden LAGNEHOLT Marcus 641 1274 T.37;11
ANDERSSON Ida 633
9 ITA - ltaly MORELLO Marco 650 1270
AGAMENNONI Annalisa 620
10 NED - Netherlands VAN DEN OEVER Rick 655 1260
DER KINDEREN Annemarie 605
11 GRE - Greece PAPAVASILEIOU Michail 653 1259
CHORTI Ariadni 606
12 FRA - France DELAIRE Louis 623 1257
BRIANNE Noemie 634
13 EST - Estonia OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 627 1246
PARNAT Reena 619
14 BEL - Belgium RAMAEKERS Robin 640 1241
GOBBELS Zoe 601
15 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 637 1239
TYSZKO Paulina 602
16 BLR - Belarus KAROUKIN Anton 615 1226
HUL Iryna 611
17 LTU - Lithuania KOVALEVSKIJ Adrianas 623 1217
POCIUNAITE Gerda 594
18 CZE - Czech Republic NOVOTNY Vojtech 589 1208
ZIZKOVA Klara 619
19 LAT - Latvia AMATNIEKS Janis 607 1188
KREICBERGA Anete 581
20 SVK - Slovakia JANOSIK Ondrej 609 1170
SISKOVA Alexandra 561
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Nykobing (DEN)

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Recurve Cadet Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 UKR - Ukraine SHTYRBU lvan 651 1324
PAVLOVA Anastasia 673
2 RUS - Russia MAKHNENKO Artem 670 1308
SYRENOVA Soelma 638
3 FRA - France KOENIG Thomas 666 1306
CARLIER Aurelie 640
4 ITA - ltaly ARTICO Andrea 648 1295
ROTA Gaia 647
5 GER - Germany SCHMITZ Carlo 672 1288
BAUER Katharina 616
6 DEN - Denmark ANDERSEN Mads Kenneth 649 1263
TOENDER Mathilde 614
7 GBR - Great Britain VICK Jacob 627 1257
PITMAN Bryony 630
8 TUR - Turkey KURUS Mert 637 1243
YANIK Elcin 606
9 BUL - Bulgaria VLADEYV Georgi 599 1240
DANAILOVA Dobromira 641
10 POL - Poland WOJCIK Rafal 635 1238
FARASIEWICZ Karolina 603
11 BLR - Belarus VARABYOU llya 639 1235 T.39;11
SHVETS Lidziya 596
12 BEL - Belgium MARTENS Rick 639 1235 T.31;6
DECKERS Eline 596
13 FIN - Finland LAINE Jere 652 1208
NISKANEN lida 556
14 ROU - Romania HRIHORCIUC Calin 605 1165
GHETAU Dana 560
15 EST - Estonia TORNIUS Kerdo 513 1112
SAKS Helena 599
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Compound Junior Men Team

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 GBR - Great Britain MITCHELL Jordan 692 2054
OUTRAM Adam 685
BUNCE Jake 677

2 DEN - Denmark KNUDSEN Mads 686 2053
FRANTZEN Claus 685
ANDERSEN Joachim 682

3 ITA- ltaly RAGNI Matteo 687 2047
NENCIONI Michele 683
IBBA Fabio 677

4 RUS - Russia KOZHIN Dmitry 689 2024
ZUEV Evgenii 672
AVDEEV Nikolay 663

5 TUR - Turkey KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 671 2013
ALICI Ozgurcan 671
DAVARCI Ali 671

6 BEL - Belgium FLEURINCK Mick 681 2011
DOMANSKI Ludovic 669
KOOLS Reginald 661

7 SWE - Sweden RONNOW Christopher 676 1970
HALLEN Mattias 650
SVENSSON Marcus 644
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Compound Cadet Men Team

Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 688 2036
MIKKELSEN Simon 684
KRISTIANSEN Rene 664

2 GBR - Great Britain BULL Jonathan 673 2001
PENNELL Luke 672
INGRAM Matthew 656

3 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Domagoj 670 1993
VAVRO Mario 669
BABOK Deni 654

4 SLO - Slovenia KOROSEC Vili 673 1987
STOSEVSKI Luka 657
MODIC Stas 657

5 ITA - ltaly PARDINI Leonardo 672 1966
ALLEGRA Carmelo 660
IPPOLITO Gabriele 634

6 TUR - Turkey YAKALI Samet Can 669 1965
GURLEN Cagan Ozan 658
DEMIR Cagatay 638

7 RUS - Russia KUZMIN Vladislav 659 1948
GORYACHEV Alexey 651
PETROV Evgeny 638

8 NED - Netherlands VAN DE VEN Pim 663 1946
BIJSMANS Calvin 644
DE VRIES Kylian 639

9 SWE - Sweden CARLSSON Isak 665 1836
BORGSTROM Hampus 658
ANDERSSON Mathias 513
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2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Junior Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 GER - Germany GONSER Justus 683 1370
MEISSNER Janine 687
2 RUS - Russia KOZHIN Dmitry 689 1365
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 676
3 ITA - ltaly RAGNI Matteo 687 1348
GRILLO Deborah 661
4 DEN - Denmark KNUDSEN Mads 686 1345
FRANDSEN Ida 659
5 GBR - Great Britain MITCHELL Jordan 692 1340 T.67;35
COGGINS Zoe 648
6 TUR - Turkey KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 671 1340 T.65;39
COSKUN Ecem Cansu 669
7 UKR - Ukraine KARDASH Igor 654 1332
DYAKOVA Viktoriya 678
8 GRE - Greece LYRAS Dimosthenis 672 1324
GIANNAKOPOULOU Maria 652
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Qualification Round

2012 European Junior Outdoor Archery Championships

Compound Cadet Mixed Team

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 688 1365
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 677
2 GBR - Great Britain BULL Jonathan 673 1330
CLARK Daisy 657
3 BEL - Belgium DOMANSKI Renaud 673 1325
VERMEIREN Rika 652
4 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Domagoj 670 1323
BRLEK Tamara 653
5 ITA - Italy PARDINI Leonardo 672 1313
NOZZOLILLO Gelsomina 641
6 SLO - Slovenia KOROSEC Vili 673 1309
KOSTANJEVEC Ana 636
7 RUS - Russia KUZMIN Vladislav 659 1308
SAVENKOVA Alexandra 649
8 SWE - Sweden CARLSSON lIsak 665 1293
FORSBERG Helen 628
9 NOR - Norway HAUGSETH Mads 663 1290
DELERUD SVENSEN Julie 627
10 TUR - Turkey YAKALI Samet Can 669 1285
ARTIRAN Mine 616
11 UKR - Ukraine HOVIADOVSKYI Roman 633 1275 T.52;14
SHKOLNA Mariya 642
12 HUN - Hungary OROSZ Viktor 635 1275 T.45;18
BUZAS Anna 640
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